
26^ CICLINVALLE

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

Senior Maschile

1 1 ZASSO Michele 1990 AGORDO 17'36.09 0.00
2 314 SEBER Patrick 1996 MOENA 17'37.89 1.80
3 313 BUSIN Lorenzo 1996 CANALE D'AGORDO 17'38.48 2.39
4 385 DA CANAL Filippo 1994 MEL 17'39.50 3.41
5 316 SOGNE Alessandro 1994 SEDICO 18'29.54 53.45
6 323 PAMPANIN Adriano 1986 SELVA DI CADORE 18'51.35 1'15.26
7 215 CASE Marco 1989 AGORDO 18'51.94 1'15.85
8 283 BRANCALEONE Luca 2002 TAIBON 18'59.25 1'23.16
9 96 GUADAGNINI Mario 1990 BRESSANONE 19'28.27 1'52.18

10 298 BASSO Cristian 1996 ASOLO 20'11.86 2'35.77
11 159 DEL DIN Enea 2001 TAIBON 20'13.89 2'37.80
12 291 CONEDERA Davide 1999 AGORDO 20'46.59 3'10.50
13 36 DAL DON Fabio 1996 Gosaldo 20'48.72 3'12.63
14 358 DAL PAN Fabio 1987 S.GIUSTINA 20'50.42 3'14.33
15 320 VEDANI Luca 2003 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 20'55.22 3'19.13
16 288 SOPPELSA Luca 1988 CENCENIGHE 21'05.11 3'29.02
17 42 CASARIL Luca 1989 SEDICO 21'11.33 3'35.24
18 309 BRANCALEONE Marco 2004 TAIBON 21'46.23 4'10.14
19 297 BASSO Andrea 1994 ASOLO 21'51.01 4'14.92
20 392 BOTTER Nicola 1989 AGORDO 21'57.13 4'21.04
21 63 MELATO Daniele 2000 PADOVA 22'00.20 4'24.11
22 143 ANDRICH Walter 1987 VALLADA 22'31.49 4'55.40
23 307 DA PRA' Giorgio 1987 AGORDO 23'32.14 5'56.05
24 199 FONTANIVE Matteo 2001 CENCENIGHE 23'33.69 5'57.60
25 173 SCUSSEL Alan 1985 VOLTAGO 23'44.11 6'08.02
26 9 BAIOLLA Dennis 1996 TAIBON 24'01.04 6'24.95
27 198 FONTANIVE Andrea 2001 CENCENIGHE 24'29.87 6'53.78
28 72 SIRTORI Pietro 2002 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 24'43.45 7'07.36
29 76 DECIMA Nicola 1990 AGORDO 24'54.37 7'18.28
30 17 ENACHE Silviu 1993 S. GREGORIO 25'02.95 7'26.86
31 257 LANCIATO Thomas 2003 AGORDO 27'04.82 9'28.73
32 24 DALL'ACQUA Nicola 2002 AGORDO 27'57.57 10'21.48
33 104 COSTA Matteo 1995 AGORDO 27'58.29 10'22.20
34 137 SANTOMASO Luca 2004 AGORDO 29'23.00 11'46.91
35 88 DECIMA Enea 2004 TAIBON 32'23.69 14'47.60
36 255 DELL'OSBEL Daniele 2003 BOLZANO 32'55.09 15'19.00
37 183 DA ROIT Ruggero 2004 TAIBON 33'08.84 15'32.75
38 383 AGNOLET Roberto 1989 AGORDO 33'24.22 15'48.13
39 156 MARCHI Jacopo 2003 AGORDO 33'30.76 15'54.67
40 348 CADORIN Nicola 2002 TAIBON 33'58.19 16'22.10
41 330 PAGANIN Gianluca 2001 TAIBON 33'59.16 16'23.07
42 331 DAI PRA' Fabio 2001 TAIBON 34'11.80 16'35.71
43 205 TOME' Nicola 1998 LA VALLE 39'33.36 21'57.27
44 204 TOME' Thomas 1996 LA VALLE 39'34.57 21'58.48
45 375 DA ROIT Kevin 1992 LA VALLE AGORDINA 39'35.01 21'58.92
46 395 SIMIONATO Giordano 2003 VENEZIA 40'23.04 22'46.95
47 210 DE BASTIANI Marco 1997 LA VALLE AGORDINA 44'47.36 27'11.27
48 219 ONGARO Elia 1985 SOSPIROLO 50'33.80 32'57.71
49 201 VENDRAMINI Michele 1985 TAIBON 56'06.67 38'30.58
50 343 FONTANIVE Alberto 1985 AGORDO 58'05.20 40'29.11
51 341 MANFROI Guido 1990 CENCENIGHE 1:04'24.17 46'48.08
52 352 OLIVIER Daniele 1987 AGORDO 1:04'26.02 46'49.93

ISCRITTI ...... 56

NON PARTITI ... 0
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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

NON ARRIVATI .. 4

56 DEVAL Simone 1987 SAN TOMMASO
58 FAVARO Matteo 1993 TAIBON

226 DAI PRA' Giambattista 2000 TAIBON
295 MANFROI Marco 1985 CENCENIGHE

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

Senior Femminile

1 2 MIOLA Astrid 1997 AGORDO 22'02.86 0.00
2 372 PILLER Caterina 1999 PREDAZZO 22'43.22 40.36
3 105 DE COLO' Francesca 1998 TAIBON 27'58.88 5'56.02
4 146 DALLE ZOTTE Laura 2001 VOLTAGO 29'55.33 7'52.47
5 308 ZUANEL Daniela 2002 LA VALLE 32'52.94 10'50.08
6 384 GNECH Marzia 1985 RIVAMONTE AGORDINO 33'25.16 11'22.30
7 132 VALCOZZENA Irene 1998 VOLTAGO 39'43.15 17'40.29
8 87 DECIMA Irene 1998 TAIBON 39'44.61 17'41.75
9 177 ROSSI Rachele 1995 AGORDO 41'44.47 19'41.61

10 229 MARCON Emily 1990 AGORDO 43'20.79 21'17.93
11 211 DAL COL Alessandra 1996 VOLTAGO 44'47.94 22'45.08
12 161 DE NARDIN Alyssa 2004 TAIBON 50'09.29 28'06.43
13 220 DA RIZ Barbara 1986 SOSPIROLO 50'25.05 28'22.19
14 190 DE MARCO Claudia 1986 AGORDO 54'07.27 32'04.41
15 202 LUCENTI Cristina 1988 TAIBON 56'05.53 34'02.67
16 342 TOME' Valentina 1986 AGORDO 58'29.71 36'26.85
17 252 SCHENA Sabrina 1989 Rivamonte 59'06.91 37'04.05
18 296 TOGNETTI Elisa 1990 CENCENIGHE 1:00'56.51 38'53.65
19 260 BULF Manuela 1985 TAIBON 1:04'23.13 42'20.27
20 378 DAI PRA' Ilenia 2004 AGORDO 1:17'46.11 55'43.25

ISCRITTI ...... 23

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 3

59 FAVARO Deborah 1990 CENCENIGHE
61 SOCCOL Laura 2004 TAIBON

337 CINTI Valentina 2002 VOLTAGO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

Master Maschile

1 292 COSSETTINI Gabriele 1984 BELLUNO 18'36.90 0.00
2 206 TOME' Roberto 1967 LA VALLE 18'45.98 9.08
3 32 BENVEGNU' Danilo 1974 TAIBON 18'50.55 13.65
4 147 DE BIASIO Manlio 1972 PELLEGRIN CYCLING TEAM 19'26.99 50.09
5 285 CIPRIAN Stefano 1972 VAL DI ZOLDO 19'33.84 56.94
6 380 DE FLORIAN Willi 1967 ZIANO 19'39.30 1'02.40
7 287 DEFRANCESCO Maurizio 1967 MOENA 20'11.05 1'34.15
8 381 PELLEGRIN Fabio 1966 SORAGA 20'45.28 2'08.38
9 333 CIPRIAN Fausto 1978 CONEGLIANO 20'45.90 2'09.00

10 326 ZANIN Fabrizio 1966 AGORDO 20'52.24 2'15.34
11 328 BASSAN Francesco 1975 PREDAZZO 20'56.63 2'19.73
12 27 MIOLA Marino 1966 AGORDO 21'48.14 3'11.24
13 6 REN Daniele 1978 AGORDO 22'01.92 3'25.02
14 102 KALTAK Sanel 1979 AGORDO 22'26.70 3'49.80
15 247 SOPPELSA Ferrandi 1966 CENCENIGHE 22'40.29 4'03.39
16 371 PILLER Sergio 1969 PREDAZZO 23'01.88 4'24.98
17 30 BORGHESE Maurizio 1968 TAIBON 23'38.05 5'01.15
18 277 BETTA Antonio 1966 CAVALESE 24'07.70 5'30.80
19 25 DE TONI Moreno 1966 TAIBON 24'45.43 6'08.53
20 271 BENVEGNU' Sandro 1965 TAIBON 24'54.85 6'17.95
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21 141 CINTI Danilo 1975 PELLEGRIN CYCLING TEAM 25'03.63 6'26.73
22 310 BRANCALEONE Dario 1968 TAIBON 25'38.77 7'01.87
23 115 SOCCOL Roberto 1968 TAIBON 27'35.99 8'59.09
24 20 VETULI Mauro 1968 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 28'48.14 10'11.24
25 71 GIANOTTO Paolo 1968 ASTI 29'21.53 10'44.63
26 276 DE COLO' Daniele 1970 TAIBON 29'24.37 10'47.47
27 54 GROPPA Giorgio 1981 CENCENIGHE 29'31.78 10'54.88
28 139 SOCCOL Andrea 1977 TAIBON 31'16.50 12'39.60
29 149 PAGANIN Bruno 1966 TAIBON 31'55.43 13'18.53
30 125 GUADAGNIN Fabio 1979 AGORDO 32'34.79 13'57.89
31 16 ROSSO Alejandro 1967 SEDICO 32'49.41 14'12.51
32 38 MURER Stefano 1972 AGORDO 33'36.67 14'59.77
33 273 DAI PRA' Marco 1984 TAIBON 34'01.14 15'24.24
34 359 STIEVEN Gabriele 1982 AGORDO 34'52.25 16'15.35
35 171 DA RONCH Andrea 1968 AGORDO 35'00.50 16'23.60
36 107 ROMAN Roberto 1971 01610 PORTOGRUARO 35'51.73 17'14.83
37 351 RIVA Marco 1972 BELLUNO 36'55.56 18'18.66
38 65 FONTANIVE Giulio 1972 CENCENIGHE 37'09.15 18'32.25
39 325 MURER Alexandre 1980 CANALE D'AGORDO 37'33.63 18'56.73
40 175 DE ZAIACOMO Gianni 1971 AGORDO 37'51.06 19'14.16
41 126 DELLA LUCIA Fabio 1979 SEDICO 37'56.20 19'19.30
42 52 ARTICO Sandro 1968 AGORDO 37'56.84 19'19.94
43 154 DA RIZ Stefano 1970 LA VALLE AGORDINA 37'58.74 19'21.84
44 85 SCARDANZAN Nicola 1971 CANALE D'AGORDO 38'00.31 19'23.41
45 188 TIBOLLA Claudio 1969 TAIBON 38'04.04 19'27.14
46 184 FONTANIVE Diego 1972 SAN TOMMASO 38'05.79 19'28.89
47 321 VEDANI Nicola 1970 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 38'37.88 20'00.98
48 217 TIBOLLA Christian 1981 TAIBON 39'18.12 20'41.22
49 347 SOCCOL Egon Umberto 1974 AGORDO 39'20.62 20'43.72
50 12 COSTA Ivano 1974 TAIBON 39'27.03 20'50.13
51 258 ZUANEL Dario 1965 LAVALLE AGORDINA 40'41.64 22'04.74
52 75 FARENZENA Lucano 1966 TAIBON 40'49.74 22'12.84
53 22 SOPPELSA Fabrizio 1977 AGORDO 40'56.84 22'19.94
54 44 TRICHES Paolo 1978 TAIBON 41'40.12 23'03.22
55 332 VALT Cristian 1976 SEDICO 42'31.49 23'54.59
56 223 MICHELUZZI Andrea 1968 FALCADE 43'39.70 25'02.80
57 336 DELL'SBEL David 1969 LA VALLE 45'44.17 27'07.27
58 111 VALLATA Francesco 1983 TAIBON 46'09.33 27'32.43
59 196 MARCON Giovanni 1973 SOSPIROLO 47'15.74 28'38.84
60 134 DALL'ARMI Stefano 1968 AGORDO 47'22.97 28'46.07
61 388 AMODEO Alessandro 1968 BRIOSCO 47'36.85 28'59.95
62 152 LENA Daniele 1968 LA VALLE 49'09.06 30'32.16
63 124 LONGARON Alex 1976 AGORDO 49'13.82 30'36.92
64 267 PELLEGRINON Michele 1972 AGORDO 50'19.20 31'42.30
65 193 BUXAJ Adriatik 1982 AGORDO 51'23.89 32'46.99
66 246 DE RIVA Marco 1983 TAIBON 51'25.82 32'48.92
67 237 CELENTIN Daniele 1984 SAN GREGORIO 51'30.56 32'53.66
68 344 MORETTI Giovanni 1983 AGORDO 51'48.92 33'12.02
69 356 CADORIN Valentino 1967 TAIBON 52'01.74 33'24.84
70 89 DECIMA Mirko 1974 TAIBON 52'05.37 33'28.47
71 340 DA RONCH Erich 1977 AGORDO 52'07.47 33'30.57
72 393 SAVIO Ivo 1971 TAIBON 52'09.55 33'32.65
73 208 LOVATEL Fausto 1972 AGORDO 52'19.82 33'42.92
74 214 RENON Marco 1979 AGORDO 53'54.66 35'17.76
75 157 MARCHI Danilo 1975 AGORDO 55'08.13 36'31.23
76 82 DELL'ANTONE Stefano 1969 AGORDO 55'09.43 36'32.53
77 138 SANTOMASO Stefano 1970 AGORDO 56'46.87 38'09.97
78 290 CONEDERA Stefano 1968 AGORDO 58'55.19 40'18.29
79 178 BEN Daniele 1978 TAIBON 1:04'10.94 45'34.04
80 261 TRICHES Remis 1978 TAIBON 1:04'13.53 45'36.63
81 40 ANDRICH Alvise 1971 AGORDO 1:11'40.91 53'04.01
82 345 CASAGRANDE Stefano 1974 CONEGLIANO 1:18'48.65 :00'11.75

ISCRITTI ...... 90
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NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 8

19 VEDOVATO Davide 1982 MESTRE
26 DAL BORGO Daniele 1981 SEDICO
60 SOCCOL Franco 1971 TAIBON

116 ADDA Claudio 1968 CENCENIGHE
117 VIGILATE Raniero 1973 AGORDO
121 BEN Franco 1966 TAIBON
128 RIGHES Dino 1966 BELLUNO
172 REN Giulio 1981 AGORDO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

Master Femminile

1 284 SIMEONI Federica 1972 VALLA DI RIESE 23'43.46 0.00
2 354 ZAETTA Emanuela 1976 SOSPIROLO 24'02.31 18.85
3 142 LATTI Claudia 1977 PELLEGRIN CYCLING TEAM 25'04.66 1'21.20
4 148 PAGANIN Lucia 1968 TAIBON 31'17.23 7'33.77
5 322 VEDANI Marzia 1973 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 34'49.36 11'05.90
6 130 CURTI Chiara 1977 AGORDO 35'25.81 11'42.35
7 362 DE ZAIACOMO Francesca 1984 AGORDO 35'31.13 11'47.67
8 23 MARCON Anna 1979 Gosaldo 35'35.06 11'51.60
9 153 RIVA Manola 1973 LA VALLE AGORDINA 37'59.18 14'15.72

10 185 TEBALDI Cecilia 1969 PADOVA 38'39.03 14'55.57
11 300 CASSOL Stefania 1965 SANTA GIUSTINA 38'47.06 15'03.60
12 218 ALCHINI Valentina 1983 TAIBON 39'14.55 15'31.09
13 74 FONTANIVE Laura 1970 TAIBON 40'49.07 17'05.61
14 225 BREANCALEONE Vania 1973 TAIBON 43'47.59 20'04.13
15 329 NESSI Silvia 1977 PREDAZZO 43'51.12 20'07.66
16 15 BONDIOLI Monica 1968 AGORDO 43'57.43 20'13.97
17 294 CONEDERA Manuela 1965 AGORDO 45'13.28 21'29.82
18 79 FOSSEN Monica 1976 AGORDO 45'43.53 22'00.07
19 10 BULF Aurelia Chiara 1969 TAIBON 46'00.06 22'16.60
20 135 DALL'ARMI Susanna 1977 AGORDO 47'24.49 23'41.03
21 158 SCHENA Chiara 1969 AGORDO 47'44.18 24'00.72
22 109 LIONELLO Caterina 1977 01610 PORTOGRUARO 47'51.27 24'07.81
23 236 NARDIN Valentina 1979 SAN GREGORIO 50'50.75 27'07.29
24 90 DAI PRA' Tiziana 1976 TAIBON 52'08.46 28'25.00
25 306 DA RONCH Giuliana 1974 TAIBON 55'46.02 32'02.56
26 233 DEL DIN Renata 1966 TAIBON 1:00'53.10 37'09.64
27 189 DAI PRA' Ivana 1974 TAIBON 1:04'12.20 40'28.74
28 181 SCUSSEL Rita 1980 TAIBON 1:04'19.97 40'36.51
29 390 SOPPELSA Roberta 1975 CENCENIGHE 1:04'22.30 40'38.84
30 165 MEZZOMO Lucia 1965 SEDICO 1:04'38.82 40'55.36
31 164 PAT Tiziana 1969 SEDICO 1:05'54.51 42'11.05
32 379 DAI PRA' Gabriella 1975 AGORDO 1:05'58.64 42'15.18
33 377 DAI PRA' Francesca 1974 AGORDO 1:11'39.20 47'55.74
34 207 BORTOT Diana 1973 AGORDO 1:19'04.14 55'20.68

ISCRITTI ...... 47

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 13

8 DEVICH Anna 1973 TAIBON
28 MURER Milena 1965 FALCADE
31 MARCON Ylenia 1980 TAIBON
49 CHENET Samira 1982 TAIBON
50 CHENET Petra 1984 TAIBON
57 BEN Oriana 1968 TAIBON
64 SCARDANZAN Orietta 1970 CENCENIGHE

129 KASPRZAK Magdalena 1977 POLONIA
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203 BEN Raffaela 1972 LA VALLE
224 BENVEGNU' Michela 1972 FALCADE
244 BERTOLLO Patrizia 1969 CASTELFRANCO VENETO
250 DE RIVA Loredana 1973 TAIBON
272 BENVEGNU' Mara 1973 TAIBON

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

Veterani Maschile

1 382 D'ALESSIO Stefano 1964 MEL 19'29.00 0.00
2 145 DALLE ZOTTE Paolo 1957 CICLI AGORDINA 20'06.11 37.11
3 62 SCUSSEL Alberto 1961 VOLTAGO 20'14.54 45.54
4 200 FONTANIVE Maurilio 1959 CENCENIGHE 20'16.08 47.08
5 274 DE NARD Claudio 1963 SEDICO 20'17.28 48.28
6 269 CANCEL Paolo 1960 CENCENIGHE 21'00.14 1'31.14
7 303 DAGOSTIN Silvano 1964 TRENTO 21'03.69 1'34.69
8 289 FARENZENA Giorgio 1962 AGORDO 21'26.34 1'57.34
9 94 MORETTI Stefano 1963 PESCHIERA B. 23'41.06 4'12.06

10 275 ZAMPIERI Loris 1946 SEDICO 24'26.91 4'57.91
11 235 DE BIASIO Denis 1957 AGORDO 25'24.56 5'55.56
12 100 PANI Alessandro 1958 VENEZIA 25'30.20 6'01.20
13 168 SOPPELSA Mauro 1961 CENCENIGHE 25'48.78 6'19.78
14 163 DE NARDIN Gino 1954 AGORDO 26'50.87 7'21.87
15 35 DA RONCH Edy 1962 BELLUNO 26'52.76 7'23.76
16 98 CONEDERA Sandro 1964 AGORDO 27'52.09 8'23.09
17 7 DECIMA Paolo 1950 TAIBON 27'59.32 8'30.32
18 278 D'ISEP Stefano 1945 BELLUNO 28'00.67 8'31.67
19 338 STRAPPAZZON Felice 1954 AGORDO 28'41.21 9'12.21
20 95 DALLA TORRE Gianluigi 1954 AGORDO 30'17.98 10'48.98
21 374 DE NARDIN Fulvio 1954 TAIBON 30'54.31 11'25.31
22 293 DALLE ZOTTE Dino 1956 AGORDO 31'02.71 11'33.71
23 113 CALDART Giovanni 1956 LA VALLE 33'33.45 14'04.45
24 282 SEMENZATO Gianni 1954 MESTRE 33'46.54 14'17.54
25 99 PROMPICAI Giovanni 1954 LA VALLE 34'42.46 15'13.46
26 251 VALCOZZENA Luigi 1962 AGORDO 35'36.79 16'07.79
27 299 RENTO Loris 1960 SANTA GIUSTINA 35'42.29 16'13.29
28 70 DE COLO' Ferdinando 1964 TAIBON 35'44.32 16'15.32
29 312 DE NARDIN Gianni 1963 TAIBON 35'45.85 16'16.85
30 259 MIANA Paolo 1950 AGORDO 36'37.24 17'08.24
31 186 PACCAGNELLA Franco 1962 PADOVA 38'46.38 19'17.38
32 127 COSTA Massimo 1953 AGORDO 39'43.73 20'14.73
33 86 DECIMA Gianni 1962 TAIBON 40'22.35 20'53.35
34 80 ZECCHIN Umberto 1957 VENEZIA 40'29.82 21'00.82
35 81 BARACCHI Fulvio 1955 VENEZIA 40'50.38 21'21.38
36 373 MANFROI Sergio 1943 CENCENIGHE 41'11.25 21'42.25
37 212 BENVEGNU' Leonildo 1947 AGORDO 41'36.67 22'07.67
38 394 SIMIONATO Pietro 1957 VENEZIA 41'37.41 22'08.41
39 270 RIVA Sergio 1945 AGORDO 41'52.72 22'23.72
40 302 ROLD Claudio 1956 MEL 42'30.33 23'01.33
41 176 ROSSI Maurizio 1964 AGORDO 43'25.40 23'56.40
42 390 CIPRIAN Agostino 1938 CONEGLIANO 43'57.18 24'28.18
43 234 DELL'AGNOLA Loris 1963 TAIBON 44'05.64 24'36.64
44 334 CIPRIAN Benedetto 1938 CONEGLIANO 44'07.87 24'38.87
45 5 FARENZENA Graziano 1956 TAIBON 47'07.48 27'38.48
46 191 DE MARCO Mario 1961 AGORDO 51'12.99 31'43.99
47 355 CASERA Olinto 1955 VOLTAGO 54'52.51 35'23.51
48 228 MARCON Alessandro 1961 AGORDO 55'59.84 36'30.84
49 376 DISTEFANO Mario 1964 AGORDO 1:11'39.79 52'10.79

ISCRITTI ...... 64

NON PARTITI ... 0
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NON ARRIVATI .. 15

14 MARCON Luciano 1961 Gosaldo
18 MILANESE Gianni 1950 MESTRE
39 LAGUNA Remo 1950 TAIBON
41 CAMMILLETTI Claudio 1952 GROSSETO
43 SILVESTRINI Gian Paolo 1957 SACILE
47 CHENET Mauro 1954 TAIBON

118 LIONELLO Pistor 1950 Treviso
120 COLUSSO Evaresto 1944 MASERADA SUL PIAVE
140 SOCCOL Luciano 1943 TAIBON
144 DE MARCO Carlo 1951 AGORDO
242 ONGARATO Mario 1960 CASTELFRANCO VENETO
243 ROMANO Gianni 1960 CASTELLO DI GODEGO
248 BENVEGNU' Franco 1961 TAIBON
349 FERRARO Paolo 1947 AGORDO
391 GNECH Sandro 1959 VOLTAGO AGORDINO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

Veterani Femminile

1 279 PARISSENTI Flavia 1947 BELLUNO 28'20.67 0.00
2 192 SAVIO Marina 1962 AGORDO 34'39.23 6'18.56
3 29 STALLIVIERE Doris 1964 AGORDO 38'02.66 9'41.99
4 77 BENVEGNU' Niva 1961 AGORDO 39'24.00 11'03.33
5 301 DAL PIVA Augusta 1953 MEL 42'20.16 13'59.49
6 327 SALVADORI Rachele 1956 Gosaldo 44'02.77 15'42.10
7 227 CHIEA Enriqueta 1962 AGORDO 49'21.52 21'00.85
8 364 PARISSENTI Gabriella 1958 AGORDO 1:00'31.28 32'10.61

ISCRITTI ...... 16

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 8

13 FENT Giuliana 1957 MEL
46 CADORIN Lorena 1960 TAIBON
48 BENVEGNU' Silvana 1959 TAIBON
97 CURTO Antonella 1955 AGORDO

119 CLERICI Ivana 1963 COMO
169 SORARU' Miriam 1964 CENCENIGHE
245 PETTENUZZO Alessandra 1963 CASTELLO DI GODEGO
280 D'ISEP Mariantonia 1960 BELLUNO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

Giovani Maschile

1 4 FARENZENA Lucio 2007 TAIBON 25'34.04 0.00
2 319 VEDANI Diego 2006 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 26'59.08 1'25.04
3 160 DE NARDIN Michael 2007 TAIBON 30'19.10 4'45.06
4 311 DE NARDIN Gabriele 2006 TAIBON 30'34.17 5'00.13
5 83 COSTANTINI Lorenzo 2006 AGORDO 34'38.05 9'04.01
6 170 DA RONCH Pietro 2007 AGORDO 34'53.50 9'19.46
7 73 FARENZENA Ilario 2007 TAIBON 35'39.49 10'05.45
8 68 TOME' Erik 2006 TAIBON 36'06.46 10'32.42
9 84 CARLI Giovanni 2006 FALCADE 37'59.65 12'25.61

10 155 MARCHI Cristian 2006 AGORDO 39'38.15 14'04.11
11 106 MALACARNE Gianluca 2007 TAIBON 46'03.26 20'29.22
12 386 AMODEO Serafino 2006 BRIOSCO 47'01.97 21'27.93
13 262 TRICHES Jonathan 2005 TAIBON 58'04.70 32'30.66
14 221 DI GREGORIO Luca 2005 TAIBON 58'56.78 33'22.74
15 33 BENVEGNU' Alex 2006 TAIBON 1:05'55.34 40'21.30
16 249 DE COLO' Giacomo 2007 TAIBON 1:05'56.03 40'21.99
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17 103 GARAVANA Giuseppe 2006 TAIBON 1:05'56.94 40'22.90
18 69 DE COLO' Mirco 2006 TAIBON 1:05'57.89 40'23.85

ISCRITTI ...... 20

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 2

167 SOPPELSA Marco 2005 CENCENIGHE
256 DELL'OSBEL Matteo 2006 BOLZANO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

Giovani Famminile

1 55 DE COLO' Zaira 2006 TAIBON 29'23.75 0.00
2 21 VETULI Sofia 2006 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 36'24.34 7'00.59
3 174 DE ZAIACOMO Vera 2007 AGORDO 37'47.84 8'24.09
4 91 DECIMA Natalia 2005 TAIBON 46'28.96 17'05.21
5 387 AMODEO Clara 2007 BRIOSCO 46'35.42 17'11.67
6 182 DA ROIT Irene 2006 TAIBON 49'58.73 20'34.98
7 263 TRICHES Francesca 2007 TAIBON 56'48.18 27'24.43

ISCRITTI ...... 8

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

230 DISTEFANO Alice 2006 AGORDO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

Giovanissini Maschile

1 114 SOCCOL Manuel 2008 TAIBON 27'06.95 0.00
2 318 VEDANI Andrea 2008 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 28'38.31 1'31.36
3 281 PARPAGIOLA Francesco 2008 MESTRE 32'52.29 5'45.34
4 266 DA RONCH Matteo 2009 AGORDO 33'17.21 6'10.26
5 108 ROMAN Riccardo 2010 01610 PORTOGRUARO 33'21.21 6'14.26
6 37 MURER Devis 2009 AGORDO 33'35.67 6'28.72
7 34 BENVEGNU' Kristian 2010 TAIBON 33'40.00 6'33.05
8 53 ARTICO Daniel 2010 PREDAZZO 34'40.01 7'33.06

350 RIVA Giorgio 2008 BELLUNO 34'40.01 7'33.06
10 67 TOME' Cristian 2009 TAIBON 34'43.32 7'36.37
11 150 LENA Patrick 2008 LA VALLE 35'20.95 8'14.00
12 166 SOPPELSA Francesco 2008 CENCENIGHE 35'21.57 8'14.62
13 238 CELENTIN Nathan 2008 SAN GREGORIO 36'23.61 9'16.66
14 66 FONTANIVE Stefano 2009 CENCENIGHE 36'56.39 9'49.44
15 324 MURER Tommaso 2009 CANALE D'AGORDO 37'11.24 10'04.29
16 101 KALTAK Benjamin 2009 AGORDO 37'36.08 10'29.13
17 136 SANTOMASO Davide 2010 AGORDO 37'44.79 10'37.84
18 305 SCHENA Valentino 2010 TAIBON 38'53.69 11'46.74
19 131 VALCOZZENA Alvise 2008 VOLTAGO 39'07.48 12'00.53
20 216 TIBOLLA Andrea 2010 TAIBON 39'11.94 12'04.99
21 315 FEEDORYSHYNN Roman 2008 VOLTAGO 41'49.68 14'42.73
22 232 DELL'AGNOLA Daniele 2009 TAIBON 42'47.37 15'40.42
23 92 DECIMA Giacomo 2008 TAIBON 43'28.43 16'21.48
24 78 SCHENA Gabriel 2010 AGORDO 45'22.42 18'15.47
25 112 VALLATA Sebastiano 2010 TAIBON 46'08.48 19'01.53
26 123 BETTINI Nicolas 2010 AGORDO 48'38.35 21'31.40
27 122 LONGARON Kimi 2010 AGORDO 49'05.26 21'58.31
28 268 PELLEGRINON Gabriel 2008 AGORDO 50'18.52 23'11.57
29 339 DA RONCH Morgan 2009 AGORDO 51'54.25 24'47.30
30 213 RENON Luca 2008 AGORDO 52'35.63 25'28.68
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31 209 LOVATEL Mattia 2008 AGORDO 58'02.99 30'56.04
32 346 CASAGRANDE Filippo 2008 CONEGLIANO 1:17'35.58 50'28.63

ISCRITTI ...... 34

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 2

11 SOPPELSA Davide 2008 TAIBON
241 FARENZENA Martin 2008 TAIBON

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

Giovanissimi Femminile

1 187 TIBOLLA Stefanie 2009 TAIBON 38'03.78 0.00
2 45 TRICHES Sharon 2008 TAIBON 41'21.37 3'17.59
3 222 MICHELUZZI Arianna 2008 FALCADE 43'40.29 5'36.51
4 197 MARCON Eleonora 2010 SOSPIROLO 47'12.62 9'08.84
5 304 SCHENA Morena 2008 TAIBON 55'37.27 17'33.49
6 264 TRICHES Hellen 2008 TAIBON 58'03.48 19'59.70
7 253 CANALI Lara 2010 Rivamonte 1:00'30.33 22'26.55
8 231 DISTEFANO Greta 2008 AGORDO 1:14'58.82 36'55.04

ISCRITTI ...... 8

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

Cuccioli Maschile

1 360 STIEVEN Carlo 2013 AGORDO 34'50.91 0.00
2 317 VEDANI Erbi Matteo 2012 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 38'16.80 3'25.89
3 335 DELL'OSBEL Alan 2012 LA VALLE 45'25.10 10'34.19
4 162 DE NARDIN Filippo 2011 TAIBON 45'28.07 10'37.16
5 133 DALL'ARMI Leonardo AGORDO 47'22.14 12'31.23
6 389 GNECH Alexandro 2012 VOLTAGO AGORDINO 47'35.45 12'44.54
7 151 LENA Thomas 2012 LA VALLE 49'07.44 14'16.53
8 195 BUXAJ Alessandro 2014 AGORDO 51'23.03 16'32.12
9 93 DECIMA Tommaso 2012 TAIBON 52'04.65 17'13.74

10 179 BEN Gioele 2011 TAIBON 1:02'06.44 27'15.53
11 353 OLIVIER Devid 2014 AGORDO 1:04'34.72 29'43.81

ISCRITTI ...... 12

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

363 FOLLADOR Mattia AGORDO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

Cuccioli Femminile

1 110 ROMAN Adelaide 2014 01610 PORTOGRUARO 35'53.91 0.00
2 3 FARENZENA Anna 2012 TAIBON 47'06.78 11'12.87
3 239 CELENTIN Susanna 2011 SAN GREGORIO 50'50.37 14'56.46
4 194 BUXAJ Rebecca 2011 AGORDO 51'12.55 15'18.64
5 254 CANALI Mattia 2014 Rivamonte 56'27.61 20'33.70
6 265 TRICHES Miriam 2011 TAIBON 57'45.10 21'51.19
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ISCRITTI ...... 11

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 5

51 VIGILANTE Sara 2014 TAIBON
180 BEN Diamante TAIBON
240 CELENTIN Sissi SAN GREGORIO
357 CADORIN Maria TAIBON
361 STIEVEN Alice AGORDO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

Assoluta Giovani Maschile

1 55 DE COLO' Zaira 2006 TAIBON 29'23.75 0.00
2 110 ROMAN Adelaide 2014 01610 PORTOGRUARO 35'53.91 6'30.16
3 21 VETULI Sofia 2006 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 36'24.34 7'00.59
4 174 DE ZAIACOMO Vera 2007 AGORDO 37'47.84 8'24.09
5 187 TIBOLLA Stefanie 2009 TAIBON 38'03.78 8'40.03
6 45 TRICHES Sharon 2008 TAIBON 41'21.37 11'57.62
7 222 MICHELUZZI Arianna 2008 FALCADE 43'40.29 14'16.54
8 91 DECIMA Natalia 2005 TAIBON 46'28.96 17'05.21
9 387 AMODEO Clara 2007 BRIOSCO 46'35.42 17'11.67

10 3 FARENZENA Anna 2012 TAIBON 47'06.78 17'43.03
11 197 MARCON Eleonora 2010 SOSPIROLO 47'12.62 17'48.87
12 182 DA ROIT Irene 2006 TAIBON 49'58.73 20'34.98
13 239 CELENTIN Susanna 2011 SAN GREGORIO 50'50.37 21'26.62
14 194 BUXAJ Rebecca 2011 AGORDO 51'12.55 21'48.80
15 304 SCHENA Morena 2008 TAIBON 55'37.27 26'13.52
16 254 CANALI Mattia 2014 Rivamonte 56'27.61 27'03.86
17 263 TRICHES Francesca 2007 TAIBON 56'48.18 27'24.43
18 265 TRICHES Miriam 2011 TAIBON 57'45.10 28'21.35
19 264 TRICHES Hellen 2008 TAIBON 58'03.48 28'39.73
20 253 CANALI Lara 2010 Rivamonte 1:00'30.33 31'06.58
21 231 DISTEFANO Greta 2008 AGORDO 1:14'58.82 45'35.07

ISCRITTI ...... 27

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 6

51 VIGILANTE Sara 2014 TAIBON
180 BEN Diamante TAIBON
230 DISTEFANO Alice 2006 AGORDO
240 CELENTIN Sissi SAN GREGORIO
357 CADORIN Maria TAIBON
361 STIEVEN Alice AGORDO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

Assoluta Giovani Femminil

1 55 DE COLO' Zaira 2006 TAIBON 29'23.75 0.00
2 110 ROMAN Adelaide 2014 01610 PORTOGRUARO 35'53.91 6'30.16
3 21 VETULI Sofia 2006 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 36'24.34 7'00.59
4 174 DE ZAIACOMO Vera 2007 AGORDO 37'47.84 8'24.09
5 187 TIBOLLA Stefanie 2009 TAIBON 38'03.78 8'40.03
6 45 TRICHES Sharon 2008 TAIBON 41'21.37 11'57.62
7 222 MICHELUZZI Arianna 2008 FALCADE 43'40.29 14'16.54
8 91 DECIMA Natalia 2005 TAIBON 46'28.96 17'05.21
9 387 AMODEO Clara 2007 BRIOSCO 46'35.42 17'11.67

10 3 FARENZENA Anna 2012 TAIBON 47'06.78 17'43.03
11 197 MARCON Eleonora 2010 SOSPIROLO 47'12.62 17'48.87
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12 182 DA ROIT Irene 2006 TAIBON 49'58.73 20'34.98
13 239 CELENTIN Susanna 2011 SAN GREGORIO 50'50.37 21'26.62
14 194 BUXAJ Rebecca 2011 AGORDO 51'12.55 21'48.80
15 304 SCHENA Morena 2008 TAIBON 55'37.27 26'13.52
16 254 CANALI Mattia 2014 Rivamonte 56'27.61 27'03.86
17 263 TRICHES Francesca 2007 TAIBON 56'48.18 27'24.43
18 265 TRICHES Miriam 2011 TAIBON 57'45.10 28'21.35
19 264 TRICHES Hellen 2008 TAIBON 58'03.48 28'39.73
20 253 CANALI Lara 2010 Rivamonte 1:00'30.33 31'06.58
21 231 DISTEFANO Greta 2008 AGORDO 1:14'58.82 45'35.07

ISCRITTI ...... 27

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 6

51 VIGILANTE Sara 2014 TAIBON
180 BEN Diamante TAIBON
230 DISTEFANO Alice 2006 AGORDO
240 CELENTIN Sissi SAN GREGORIO
357 CADORIN Maria TAIBON
361 STIEVEN Alice AGORDO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

Assoluta Giovani

1 4 FARENZENA Lucio 2007 TAIBON 25'34.04 0.00
2 319 VEDANI Diego 2006 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 26'59.08 1'25.04
3 114 SOCCOL Manuel 2008 TAIBON 27'06.95 1'32.91
4 318 VEDANI Andrea 2008 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 28'38.31 3'04.27
5 55 DE COLO' Zaira 2006 TAIBON 29'23.75 3'49.71
6 160 DE NARDIN Michael 2007 TAIBON 30'19.10 4'45.06
7 311 DE NARDIN Gabriele 2006 TAIBON 30'34.17 5'00.13
8 281 PARPAGIOLA Francesco 2008 MESTRE 32'52.29 7'18.25
9 266 DA RONCH Matteo 2009 AGORDO 33'17.21 7'43.17

10 108 ROMAN Riccardo 2010 01610 PORTOGRUARO 33'21.21 7'47.17
11 37 MURER Devis 2009 AGORDO 33'35.67 8'01.63
12 34 BENVEGNU' Kristian 2010 TAIBON 33'40.00 8'05.96
13 83 COSTANTINI Lorenzo 2006 AGORDO 34'38.05 9'04.01
14 53 ARTICO Daniel 2010 PREDAZZO 34'40.01 9'05.97

350 RIVA Giorgio 2008 BELLUNO 34'40.01 9'05.97
16 67 TOME' Cristian 2009 TAIBON 34'43.32 9'09.28
17 360 STIEVEN Carlo 2013 AGORDO 34'50.91 9'16.87
18 170 DA RONCH Pietro 2007 AGORDO 34'53.50 9'19.46
19 150 LENA Patrick 2008 LA VALLE 35'20.95 9'46.91
20 166 SOPPELSA Francesco 2008 CENCENIGHE 35'21.57 9'47.53
21 73 FARENZENA Ilario 2007 TAIBON 35'39.49 10'05.45
22 110 ROMAN Adelaide 2014 01610 PORTOGRUARO 35'53.91 10'19.87
23 68 TOME' Erik 2006 TAIBON 36'06.46 10'32.42
24 238 CELENTIN Nathan 2008 SAN GREGORIO 36'23.61 10'49.57
25 21 VETULI Sofia 2006 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 36'24.34 10'50.30
26 66 FONTANIVE Stefano 2009 CENCENIGHE 36'56.39 11'22.35
27 324 MURER Tommaso 2009 CANALE D'AGORDO 37'11.24 11'37.20
28 101 KALTAK Benjamin 2009 AGORDO 37'36.08 12'02.04
29 136 SANTOMASO Davide 2010 AGORDO 37'44.79 12'10.75
30 174 DE ZAIACOMO Vera 2007 AGORDO 37'47.84 12'13.80
31 84 CARLI Giovanni 2006 FALCADE 37'59.65 12'25.61
32 187 TIBOLLA Stefanie 2009 TAIBON 38'03.78 12'29.74
33 317 VEDANI Erbi Matteo 2012 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 38'16.80 12'42.76
34 305 SCHENA Valentino 2010 TAIBON 38'53.69 13'19.65
35 131 VALCOZZENA Alvise 2008 VOLTAGO 39'07.48 13'33.44
36 216 TIBOLLA Andrea 2010 TAIBON 39'11.94 13'37.90
37 155 MARCHI Cristian 2006 AGORDO 39'38.15 14'04.11
38 45 TRICHES Sharon 2008 TAIBON 41'21.37 15'47.33
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39 315 FEEDORYSHYNN Roman 2008 VOLTAGO 41'49.68 16'15.64
40 232 DELL'AGNOLA Daniele 2009 TAIBON 42'47.37 17'13.33
41 92 DECIMA Giacomo 2008 TAIBON 43'28.43 17'54.39
42 222 MICHELUZZI Arianna 2008 FALCADE 43'40.29 18'06.25
43 78 SCHENA Gabriel 2010 AGORDO 45'22.42 19'48.38
44 335 DELL'OSBEL Alan 2012 LA VALLE 45'25.10 19'51.06
45 162 DE NARDIN Filippo 2011 TAIBON 45'28.07 19'54.03
46 106 MALACARNE Gianluca 2007 TAIBON 46'03.26 20'29.22
47 112 VALLATA Sebastiano 2010 TAIBON 46'08.48 20'34.44
48 91 DECIMA Natalia 2005 TAIBON 46'28.96 20'54.92
49 387 AMODEO Clara 2007 BRIOSCO 46'35.42 21'01.38
50 386 AMODEO Serafino 2006 BRIOSCO 47'01.97 21'27.93
51 3 FARENZENA Anna 2012 TAIBON 47'06.78 21'32.74
52 197 MARCON Eleonora 2010 SOSPIROLO 47'12.62 21'38.58
53 133 DALL'ARMI Leonardo AGORDO 47'22.14 21'48.10
54 389 GNECH Alexandro 2012 VOLTAGO AGORDINO 47'35.45 22'01.41
55 123 BETTINI Nicolas 2010 AGORDO 48'38.35 23'04.31
56 122 LONGARON Kimi 2010 AGORDO 49'05.26 23'31.22
57 151 LENA Thomas 2012 LA VALLE 49'07.44 23'33.40
58 182 DA ROIT Irene 2006 TAIBON 49'58.73 24'24.69
59 268 PELLEGRINON Gabriel 2008 AGORDO 50'18.52 24'44.48
60 239 CELENTIN Susanna 2011 SAN GREGORIO 50'50.37 25'16.33
61 194 BUXAJ Rebecca 2011 AGORDO 51'12.55 25'38.51
62 195 BUXAJ Alessandro 2014 AGORDO 51'23.03 25'48.99
63 339 DA RONCH Morgan 2009 AGORDO 51'54.25 26'20.21
64 93 DECIMA Tommaso 2012 TAIBON 52'04.65 26'30.61
65 213 RENON Luca 2008 AGORDO 52'35.63 27'01.59
66 304 SCHENA Morena 2008 TAIBON 55'37.27 30'03.23
67 254 CANALI Mattia 2014 Rivamonte 56'27.61 30'53.57
68 263 TRICHES Francesca 2007 TAIBON 56'48.18 31'14.14
69 265 TRICHES Miriam 2011 TAIBON 57'45.10 32'11.06
70 209 LOVATEL Mattia 2008 AGORDO 58'02.99 32'28.95
71 264 TRICHES Hellen 2008 TAIBON 58'03.48 32'29.44
72 262 TRICHES Jonathan 2005 TAIBON 58'04.70 32'30.66
73 221 DI GREGORIO Luca 2005 TAIBON 58'56.78 33'22.74
74 253 CANALI Lara 2010 Rivamonte 1:00'30.33 34'56.29
75 179 BEN Gioele 2011 TAIBON 1:02'06.44 36'32.40
76 353 OLIVIER Devid 2014 AGORDO 1:04'34.72 39'00.68
77 33 BENVEGNU' Alex 2006 TAIBON 1:05'55.34 40'21.30
78 249 DE COLO' Giacomo 2007 TAIBON 1:05'56.03 40'21.99
79 103 GARAVANA Giuseppe 2006 TAIBON 1:05'56.94 40'22.90
80 69 DE COLO' Mirco 2006 TAIBON 1:05'57.89 40'23.85
81 231 DISTEFANO Greta 2008 AGORDO 1:14'58.82 49'24.78
82 346 CASAGRANDE Filippo 2008 CONEGLIANO 1:17'35.58 52'01.54

ISCRITTI ...... 93

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 11

11 SOPPELSA Davide 2008 TAIBON
51 VIGILANTE Sara 2014 TAIBON

167 SOPPELSA Marco 2005 CENCENIGHE
180 BEN Diamante TAIBON
230 DISTEFANO Alice 2006 AGORDO
240 CELENTIN Sissi SAN GREGORIO
241 FARENZENA Martin 2008 TAIBON
256 DELL'OSBEL Matteo 2006 BOLZANO
357 CADORIN Maria TAIBON
361 STIEVEN Alice AGORDO
363 FOLLADOR Mattia AGORDO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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Assoluta Maschile

1 1 ZASSO Michele 1990 AGORDO 17'36.09 0.00
2 314 SEBER Patrick 1996 MOENA 17'37.89 1.80
3 313 BUSIN Lorenzo 1996 CANALE D'AGORDO 17'38.48 2.39
4 385 DA CANAL Filippo 1994 MEL 17'39.50 3.41
5 316 SOGNE Alessandro 1994 SEDICO 18'29.54 53.45
6 292 COSSETTINI Gabriele 1984 BELLUNO 18'36.90 1'00.81
7 206 TOME' Roberto 1967 LA VALLE 18'45.98 1'09.89
8 32 BENVEGNU' Danilo 1974 TAIBON 18'50.55 1'14.46
9 323 PAMPANIN Adriano 1986 SELVA DI CADORE 18'51.35 1'15.26

10 215 CASE Marco 1989 AGORDO 18'51.94 1'15.85
11 283 BRANCALEONE Luca 2002 TAIBON 18'59.25 1'23.16
12 147 DE BIASIO Manlio 1972 PELLEGRIN CYCLING TEAM 19'26.99 1'50.90
13 96 GUADAGNINI Mario 1990 BRESSANONE 19'28.27 1'52.18
14 382 D'ALESSIO Stefano 1964 MEL 19'29.00 1'52.91
15 285 CIPRIAN Stefano 1972 VAL DI ZOLDO 19'33.84 1'57.75
16 380 DE FLORIAN Willi 1967 ZIANO 19'39.30 2'03.21
17 145 DALLE ZOTTE Paolo 1957 CICLI AGORDINA 20'06.11 2'30.02
18 287 DEFRANCESCO Maurizio 1967 MOENA 20'11.05 2'34.96
19 298 BASSO Cristian 1996 ASOLO 20'11.86 2'35.77
20 159 DEL DIN Enea 2001 TAIBON 20'13.89 2'37.80
21 62 SCUSSEL Alberto 1961 VOLTAGO 20'14.54 2'38.45
22 200 FONTANIVE Maurilio 1959 CENCENIGHE 20'16.08 2'39.99
23 274 DE NARD Claudio 1963 SEDICO 20'17.28 2'41.19
24 381 PELLEGRIN Fabio 1966 SORAGA 20'45.28 3'09.19
25 333 CIPRIAN Fausto 1978 CONEGLIANO 20'45.90 3'09.81
26 291 CONEDERA Davide 1999 AGORDO 20'46.59 3'10.50
27 36 DAL DON Fabio 1996 Gosaldo 20'48.72 3'12.63
28 358 DAL PAN Fabio 1987 S.GIUSTINA 20'50.42 3'14.33
29 326 ZANIN Fabrizio 1966 AGORDO 20'52.24 3'16.15
30 320 VEDANI Luca 2003 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 20'55.22 3'19.13
31 328 BASSAN Francesco 1975 PREDAZZO 20'56.63 3'20.54
32 269 CANCEL Paolo 1960 CENCENIGHE 21'00.14 3'24.05
33 303 DAGOSTIN Silvano 1964 TRENTO 21'03.69 3'27.60
34 288 SOPPELSA Luca 1988 CENCENIGHE 21'05.11 3'29.02
35 42 CASARIL Luca 1989 SEDICO 21'11.33 3'35.24
36 289 FARENZENA Giorgio 1962 AGORDO 21'26.34 3'50.25
37 309 BRANCALEONE Marco 2004 TAIBON 21'46.23 4'10.14
38 27 MIOLA Marino 1966 AGORDO 21'48.14 4'12.05
39 297 BASSO Andrea 1994 ASOLO 21'51.01 4'14.92
40 392 BOTTER Nicola 1989 AGORDO 21'57.13 4'21.04
41 63 MELATO Daniele 2000 PADOVA 22'00.20 4'24.11
42 6 REN Daniele 1978 AGORDO 22'01.92 4'25.83
43 102 KALTAK Sanel 1979 AGORDO 22'26.70 4'50.61
44 143 ANDRICH Walter 1987 VALLADA 22'31.49 4'55.40
45 247 SOPPELSA Ferrandi 1966 CENCENIGHE 22'40.29 5'04.20
46 371 PILLER Sergio 1969 PREDAZZO 23'01.88 5'25.79
47 307 DA PRA' Giorgio 1987 AGORDO 23'32.14 5'56.05
48 199 FONTANIVE Matteo 2001 CENCENIGHE 23'33.69 5'57.60
49 30 BORGHESE Maurizio 1968 TAIBON 23'38.05 6'01.96
50 94 MORETTI Stefano 1963 PESCHIERA B. 23'41.06 6'04.97
51 173 SCUSSEL Alan 1985 VOLTAGO 23'44.11 6'08.02
52 9 BAIOLLA Dennis 1996 TAIBON 24'01.04 6'24.95
53 277 BETTA Antonio 1966 CAVALESE 24'07.70 6'31.61
54 275 ZAMPIERI Loris 1946 SEDICO 24'26.91 6'50.82
55 198 FONTANIVE Andrea 2001 CENCENIGHE 24'29.87 6'53.78
56 72 SIRTORI Pietro 2002 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 24'43.45 7'07.36
57 25 DE TONI Moreno 1966 TAIBON 24'45.43 7'09.34
58 76 DECIMA Nicola 1990 AGORDO 24'54.37 7'18.28
59 271 BENVEGNU' Sandro 1965 TAIBON 24'54.85 7'18.76
60 17 ENACHE Silviu 1993 S. GREGORIO 25'02.95 7'26.86
61 141 CINTI Danilo 1975 PELLEGRIN CYCLING TEAM 25'03.63 7'27.54
62 235 DE BIASIO Denis 1957 AGORDO 25'24.56 7'48.47
63 100 PANI Alessandro 1958 VENEZIA 25'30.20 7'54.11
64 4 FARENZENA Lucio 2007 TAIBON 25'34.04 7'57.95
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65 310 BRANCALEONE Dario 1968 TAIBON 25'38.77 8'02.68
66 168 SOPPELSA Mauro 1961 CENCENIGHE 25'48.78 8'12.69
67 163 DE NARDIN Gino 1954 AGORDO 26'50.87 9'14.78
68 35 DA RONCH Edy 1962 BELLUNO 26'52.76 9'16.67
69 319 VEDANI Diego 2006 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 26'59.08 9'22.99
70 257 LANCIATO Thomas 2003 AGORDO 27'04.82 9'28.73
71 114 SOCCOL Manuel 2008 TAIBON 27'06.95 9'30.86
72 115 SOCCOL Roberto 1968 TAIBON 27'35.99 9'59.90
73 98 CONEDERA Sandro 1964 AGORDO 27'52.09 10'16.00
74 24 DALL'ACQUA Nicola 2002 AGORDO 27'57.57 10'21.48
75 104 COSTA Matteo 1995 AGORDO 27'58.29 10'22.20
76 7 DECIMA Paolo 1950 TAIBON 27'59.32 10'23.23
77 278 D'ISEP Stefano 1945 BELLUNO 28'00.67 10'24.58
78 318 VEDANI Andrea 2008 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 28'38.31 11'02.22
79 338 STRAPPAZZON Felice 1954 AGORDO 28'41.21 11'05.12
80 20 VETULI Mauro 1968 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 28'48.14 11'12.05
81 71 GIANOTTO Paolo 1968 ASTI 29'21.53 11'45.44
82 137 SANTOMASO Luca 2004 AGORDO 29'23.00 11'46.91
83 276 DE COLO' Daniele 1970 TAIBON 29'24.37 11'48.28
84 54 GROPPA Giorgio 1981 CENCENIGHE 29'31.78 11'55.69
85 95 DALLA TORRE Gianluigi 1954 AGORDO 30'17.98 12'41.89
86 160 DE NARDIN Michael 2007 TAIBON 30'19.10 12'43.01
87 311 DE NARDIN Gabriele 2006 TAIBON 30'34.17 12'58.08
88 374 DE NARDIN Fulvio 1954 TAIBON 30'54.31 13'18.22
89 293 DALLE ZOTTE Dino 1956 AGORDO 31'02.71 13'26.62
90 139 SOCCOL Andrea 1977 TAIBON 31'16.50 13'40.41
91 149 PAGANIN Bruno 1966 TAIBON 31'55.43 14'19.34
92 88 DECIMA Enea 2004 TAIBON 32'23.69 14'47.60
93 125 GUADAGNIN Fabio 1979 AGORDO 32'34.79 14'58.70
94 16 ROSSO Alejandro 1967 SEDICO 32'49.41 15'13.32
95 281 PARPAGIOLA Francesco 2008 MESTRE 32'52.29 15'16.20
96 255 DELL'OSBEL Daniele 2003 BOLZANO 32'55.09 15'19.00
97 183 DA ROIT Ruggero 2004 TAIBON 33'08.84 15'32.75
98 266 DA RONCH Matteo 2009 AGORDO 33'17.21 15'41.12
99 108 ROMAN Riccardo 2010 01610 PORTOGRUARO 33'21.21 15'45.12

100 383 AGNOLET Roberto 1989 AGORDO 33'24.22 15'48.13
101 156 MARCHI Jacopo 2003 AGORDO 33'30.76 15'54.67
102 113 CALDART Giovanni 1956 LA VALLE 33'33.45 15'57.36
103 37 MURER Devis 2009 AGORDO 33'35.67 15'59.58
104 38 MURER Stefano 1972 AGORDO 33'36.67 16'00.58
105 34 BENVEGNU' Kristian 2010 TAIBON 33'40.00 16'03.91
106 282 SEMENZATO Gianni 1954 MESTRE 33'46.54 16'10.45
107 348 CADORIN Nicola 2002 TAIBON 33'58.19 16'22.10
108 330 PAGANIN Gianluca 2001 TAIBON 33'59.16 16'23.07
109 273 DAI PRA' Marco 1984 TAIBON 34'01.14 16'25.05
110 331 DAI PRA' Fabio 2001 TAIBON 34'11.80 16'35.71
111 83 COSTANTINI Lorenzo 2006 AGORDO 34'38.05 17'01.96
112 53 ARTICO Daniel 2010 PREDAZZO 34'40.01 17'03.92

350 RIVA Giorgio 2008 BELLUNO 34'40.01 17'03.92
114 99 PROMPICAI Giovanni 1954 LA VALLE 34'42.46 17'06.37
115 67 TOME' Cristian 2009 TAIBON 34'43.32 17'07.23
116 360 STIEVEN Carlo 2013 AGORDO 34'50.91 17'14.82
117 359 STIEVEN Gabriele 1982 AGORDO 34'52.25 17'16.16
118 170 DA RONCH Pietro 2007 AGORDO 34'53.50 17'17.41
119 171 DA RONCH Andrea 1968 AGORDO 35'00.50 17'24.41
120 150 LENA Patrick 2008 LA VALLE 35'20.95 17'44.86
121 166 SOPPELSA Francesco 2008 CENCENIGHE 35'21.57 17'45.48
122 251 VALCOZZENA Luigi 1962 AGORDO 35'36.79 18'00.70
123 73 FARENZENA Ilario 2007 TAIBON 35'39.49 18'03.40
124 299 RENTO Loris 1960 SANTA GIUSTINA 35'42.29 18'06.20
125 70 DE COLO' Ferdinando 1964 TAIBON 35'44.32 18'08.23
126 312 DE NARDIN Gianni 1963 TAIBON 35'45.85 18'09.76
127 107 ROMAN Roberto 1971 01610 PORTOGRUARO 35'51.73 18'15.64
128 68 TOME' Erik 2006 TAIBON 36'06.46 18'30.37
129 238 CELENTIN Nathan 2008 SAN GREGORIO 36'23.61 18'47.52
130 259 MIANA Paolo 1950 AGORDO 36'37.24 19'01.15
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131 351 RIVA Marco 1972 BELLUNO 36'55.56 19'19.47
132 66 FONTANIVE Stefano 2009 CENCENIGHE 36'56.39 19'20.30
133 65 FONTANIVE Giulio 1972 CENCENIGHE 37'09.15 19'33.06
134 324 MURER Tommaso 2009 CANALE D'AGORDO 37'11.24 19'35.15
135 325 MURER Alexandre 1980 CANALE D'AGORDO 37'33.63 19'57.54
136 101 KALTAK Benjamin 2009 AGORDO 37'36.08 19'59.99
137 136 SANTOMASO Davide 2010 AGORDO 37'44.79 20'08.70
138 175 DE ZAIACOMO Gianni 1971 AGORDO 37'51.06 20'14.97
139 126 DELLA LUCIA Fabio 1979 SEDICO 37'56.20 20'20.11
140 52 ARTICO Sandro 1968 AGORDO 37'56.84 20'20.75
141 154 DA RIZ Stefano 1970 LA VALLE AGORDINA 37'58.74 20'22.65
142 84 CARLI Giovanni 2006 FALCADE 37'59.65 20'23.56
143 85 SCARDANZAN Nicola 1971 CANALE D'AGORDO 38'00.31 20'24.22
144 188 TIBOLLA Claudio 1969 TAIBON 38'04.04 20'27.95
145 184 FONTANIVE Diego 1972 SAN TOMMASO 38'05.79 20'29.70
146 317 VEDANI Erbi Matteo 2012 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 38'16.80 20'40.71
147 321 VEDANI Nicola 1970 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 38'37.88 21'01.79
148 186 PACCAGNELLA Franco 1962 PADOVA 38'46.38 21'10.29
149 305 SCHENA Valentino 2010 TAIBON 38'53.69 21'17.60
150 131 VALCOZZENA Alvise 2008 VOLTAGO 39'07.48 21'31.39
151 216 TIBOLLA Andrea 2010 TAIBON 39'11.94 21'35.85
152 217 TIBOLLA Christian 1981 TAIBON 39'18.12 21'42.03
153 347 SOCCOL Egon Umberto 1974 AGORDO 39'20.62 21'44.53
154 12 COSTA Ivano 1974 TAIBON 39'27.03 21'50.94
155 205 TOME' Nicola 1998 LA VALLE 39'33.36 21'57.27
156 204 TOME' Thomas 1996 LA VALLE 39'34.57 21'58.48
157 375 DA ROIT Kevin 1992 LA VALLE AGORDINA 39'35.01 21'58.92
158 155 MARCHI Cristian 2006 AGORDO 39'38.15 22'02.06
159 127 COSTA Massimo 1953 AGORDO 39'43.73 22'07.64
160 86 DECIMA Gianni 1962 TAIBON 40'22.35 22'46.26
161 395 SIMIONATO Giordano 2003 VENEZIA 40'23.04 22'46.95
162 80 ZECCHIN Umberto 1957 VENEZIA 40'29.82 22'53.73
163 258 ZUANEL Dario 1965 LAVALLE AGORDINA 40'41.64 23'05.55
164 75 FARENZENA Lucano 1966 TAIBON 40'49.74 23'13.65
165 81 BARACCHI Fulvio 1955 VENEZIA 40'50.38 23'14.29
166 22 SOPPELSA Fabrizio 1977 AGORDO 40'56.84 23'20.75
167 373 MANFROI Sergio 1943 CENCENIGHE 41'11.25 23'35.16
168 212 BENVEGNU' Leonildo 1947 AGORDO 41'36.67 24'00.58
169 394 SIMIONATO Pietro 1957 VENEZIA 41'37.41 24'01.32
170 44 TRICHES Paolo 1978 TAIBON 41'40.12 24'04.03
171 315 FEEDORYSHYNN Roman 2008 VOLTAGO 41'49.68 24'13.59
172 270 RIVA Sergio 1945 AGORDO 41'52.72 24'16.63
173 302 ROLD Claudio 1956 MEL 42'30.33 24'54.24
174 332 VALT Cristian 1976 SEDICO 42'31.49 24'55.40
175 232 DELL'AGNOLA Daniele 2009 TAIBON 42'47.37 25'11.28
176 176 ROSSI Maurizio 1964 AGORDO 43'25.40 25'49.31
177 92 DECIMA Giacomo 2008 TAIBON 43'28.43 25'52.34
178 223 MICHELUZZI Andrea 1968 FALCADE 43'39.70 26'03.61
179 390 CIPRIAN Agostino 1938 CONEGLIANO 43'57.18 26'21.09
180 234 DELL'AGNOLA Loris 1963 TAIBON 44'05.64 26'29.55
181 334 CIPRIAN Benedetto 1938 CONEGLIANO 44'07.87 26'31.78
182 210 DE BASTIANI Marco 1997 LA VALLE AGORDINA 44'47.36 27'11.27
183 78 SCHENA Gabriel 2010 AGORDO 45'22.42 27'46.33
184 335 DELL'OSBEL Alan 2012 LA VALLE 45'25.10 27'49.01
185 162 DE NARDIN Filippo 2011 TAIBON 45'28.07 27'51.98
186 336 DELL'SBEL David 1969 LA VALLE 45'44.17 28'08.08
187 106 MALACARNE Gianluca 2007 TAIBON 46'03.26 28'27.17
188 112 VALLATA Sebastiano 2010 TAIBON 46'08.48 28'32.39
189 111 VALLATA Francesco 1983 TAIBON 46'09.33 28'33.24
190 386 AMODEO Serafino 2006 BRIOSCO 47'01.97 29'25.88
191 5 FARENZENA Graziano 1956 TAIBON 47'07.48 29'31.39
192 196 MARCON Giovanni 1973 SOSPIROLO 47'15.74 29'39.65
193 133 DALL'ARMI Leonardo AGORDO 47'22.14 29'46.05
194 134 DALL'ARMI Stefano 1968 AGORDO 47'22.97 29'46.88
195 389 GNECH Alexandro 2012 VOLTAGO AGORDINO 47'35.45 29'59.36
196 388 AMODEO Alessandro 1968 BRIOSCO 47'36.85 30'00.76
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197 123 BETTINI Nicolas 2010 AGORDO 48'38.35 31'02.26
198 122 LONGARON Kimi 2010 AGORDO 49'05.26 31'29.17
199 151 LENA Thomas 2012 LA VALLE 49'07.44 31'31.35
200 152 LENA Daniele 1968 LA VALLE 49'09.06 31'32.97
201 124 LONGARON Alex 1976 AGORDO 49'13.82 31'37.73
202 268 PELLEGRINON Gabriel 2008 AGORDO 50'18.52 32'42.43
203 267 PELLEGRINON Michele 1972 AGORDO 50'19.20 32'43.11
204 219 ONGARO Elia 1985 SOSPIROLO 50'33.80 32'57.71
205 191 DE MARCO Mario 1961 AGORDO 51'12.99 33'36.90
206 195 BUXAJ Alessandro 2014 AGORDO 51'23.03 33'46.94
207 193 BUXAJ Adriatik 1982 AGORDO 51'23.89 33'47.80
208 246 DE RIVA Marco 1983 TAIBON 51'25.82 33'49.73
209 237 CELENTIN Daniele 1984 SAN GREGORIO 51'30.56 33'54.47
210 344 MORETTI Giovanni 1983 AGORDO 51'48.92 34'12.83
211 339 DA RONCH Morgan 2009 AGORDO 51'54.25 34'18.16
212 356 CADORIN Valentino 1967 TAIBON 52'01.74 34'25.65
213 93 DECIMA Tommaso 2012 TAIBON 52'04.65 34'28.56
214 89 DECIMA Mirko 1974 TAIBON 52'05.37 34'29.28
215 340 DA RONCH Erich 1977 AGORDO 52'07.47 34'31.38
216 393 SAVIO Ivo 1971 TAIBON 52'09.55 34'33.46
217 208 LOVATEL Fausto 1972 AGORDO 52'19.82 34'43.73
218 213 RENON Luca 2008 AGORDO 52'35.63 34'59.54
219 214 RENON Marco 1979 AGORDO 53'54.66 36'18.57
220 355 CASERA Olinto 1955 VOLTAGO 54'52.51 37'16.42
221 157 MARCHI Danilo 1975 AGORDO 55'08.13 37'32.04
222 82 DELL'ANTONE Stefano 1969 AGORDO 55'09.43 37'33.34
223 228 MARCON Alessandro 1961 AGORDO 55'59.84 38'23.75
224 201 VENDRAMINI Michele 1985 TAIBON 56'06.67 38'30.58
225 138 SANTOMASO Stefano 1970 AGORDO 56'46.87 39'10.78
226 209 LOVATEL Mattia 2008 AGORDO 58'02.99 40'26.90
227 262 TRICHES Jonathan 2005 TAIBON 58'04.70 40'28.61
228 343 FONTANIVE Alberto 1985 AGORDO 58'05.20 40'29.11
229 290 CONEDERA Stefano 1968 AGORDO 58'55.19 41'19.10
230 221 DI GREGORIO Luca 2005 TAIBON 58'56.78 41'20.69
231 179 BEN Gioele 2011 TAIBON 1:02'06.44 44'30.35
232 178 BEN Daniele 1978 TAIBON 1:04'10.94 46'34.85
233 261 TRICHES Remis 1978 TAIBON 1:04'13.53 46'37.44
234 341 MANFROI Guido 1990 CENCENIGHE 1:04'24.17 46'48.08
235 352 OLIVIER Daniele 1987 AGORDO 1:04'26.02 46'49.93
236 353 OLIVIER Devid 2014 AGORDO 1:04'34.72 46'58.63
237 33 BENVEGNU' Alex 2006 TAIBON 1:05'55.34 48'19.25
238 249 DE COLO' Giacomo 2007 TAIBON 1:05'56.03 48'19.94
239 103 GARAVANA Giuseppe 2006 TAIBON 1:05'56.94 48'20.85
240 69 DE COLO' Mirco 2006 TAIBON 1:05'57.89 48'21.80
241 376 DISTEFANO Mario 1964 AGORDO 1:11'39.79 54'03.70
242 40 ANDRICH Alvise 1971 AGORDO 1:11'40.91 54'04.82
243 346 CASAGRANDE Filippo 2008 CONEGLIANO 1:17'35.58 59'59.49
244 345 CASAGRANDE Stefano 1974 CONEGLIANO 1:18'48.65 :01'12.56

ISCRITTI ...... 276

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 32

11 SOPPELSA Davide 2008 TAIBON
14 MARCON Luciano 1961 Gosaldo
18 MILANESE Gianni 1950 MESTRE
19 VEDOVATO Davide 1982 MESTRE
26 DAL BORGO Daniele 1981 SEDICO
39 LAGUNA Remo 1950 TAIBON
41 CAMMILLETTI Claudio 1952 GROSSETO
43 SILVESTRINI Gian Paolo 1957 SACILE
47 CHENET Mauro 1954 TAIBON
56 DEVAL Simone 1987 SAN TOMMASO
58 FAVARO Matteo 1993 TAIBON
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60 SOCCOL Franco 1971 TAIBON
116 ADDA Claudio 1968 CENCENIGHE
117 VIGILATE Raniero 1973 AGORDO
118 LIONELLO Pistor 1950 Treviso
120 COLUSSO Evaresto 1944 MASERADA SUL PIAVE
121 BEN Franco 1966 TAIBON
128 RIGHES Dino 1966 BELLUNO
140 SOCCOL Luciano 1943 TAIBON
144 DE MARCO Carlo 1951 AGORDO
167 SOPPELSA Marco 2005 CENCENIGHE
172 REN Giulio 1981 AGORDO
226 DAI PRA' Giambattista 2000 TAIBON
241 FARENZENA Martin 2008 TAIBON
242 ONGARATO Mario 1960 CASTELFRANCO VENETO
243 ROMANO Gianni 1960 CASTELLO DI GODEGO
248 BENVEGNU' Franco 1961 TAIBON
256 DELL'OSBEL Matteo 2006 BOLZANO
295 MANFROI Marco 1985 CENCENIGHE
349 FERRARO Paolo 1947 AGORDO
363 FOLLADOR Mattia AGORDO
391 GNECH Sandro 1959 VOLTAGO AGORDINO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

Assoluta Femminile

1 2 MIOLA Astrid 1997 AGORDO 22'02.86 0.00
2 372 PILLER Caterina 1999 PREDAZZO 22'43.22 40.36
3 284 SIMEONI Federica 1972 VALLA DI RIESE 23'43.46 1'40.60
4 354 ZAETTA Emanuela 1976 SOSPIROLO 24'02.31 1'59.45
5 142 LATTI Claudia 1977 PELLEGRIN CYCLING TEAM 25'04.66 3'01.80
6 105 DE COLO' Francesca 1998 TAIBON 27'58.88 5'56.02
7 279 PARISSENTI Flavia 1947 BELLUNO 28'20.67 6'17.81
8 55 DE COLO' Zaira 2006 TAIBON 29'23.75 7'20.89
9 146 DALLE ZOTTE Laura 2001 VOLTAGO 29'55.33 7'52.47

10 148 PAGANIN Lucia 1968 TAIBON 31'17.23 9'14.37
11 308 ZUANEL Daniela 2002 LA VALLE 32'52.94 10'50.08
12 384 GNECH Marzia 1985 RIVAMONTE AGORDINO 33'25.16 11'22.30
13 192 SAVIO Marina 1962 AGORDO 34'39.23 12'36.37
14 322 VEDANI Marzia 1973 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 34'49.36 12'46.50
15 130 CURTI Chiara 1977 AGORDO 35'25.81 13'22.95
16 362 DE ZAIACOMO Francesca 1984 AGORDO 35'31.13 13'28.27
17 23 MARCON Anna 1979 Gosaldo 35'35.06 13'32.20
18 110 ROMAN Adelaide 2014 01610 PORTOGRUARO 35'53.91 13'51.05
19 21 VETULI Sofia 2006 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 36'24.34 14'21.48
20 174 DE ZAIACOMO Vera 2007 AGORDO 37'47.84 15'44.98
21 153 RIVA Manola 1973 LA VALLE AGORDINA 37'59.18 15'56.32
22 29 STALLIVIERE Doris 1964 AGORDO 38'02.66 15'59.80
23 187 TIBOLLA Stefanie 2009 TAIBON 38'03.78 16'00.92
24 185 TEBALDI Cecilia 1969 PADOVA 38'39.03 16'36.17
25 300 CASSOL Stefania 1965 SANTA GIUSTINA 38'47.06 16'44.20
26 218 ALCHINI Valentina 1983 TAIBON 39'14.55 17'11.69
27 77 BENVEGNU' Niva 1961 AGORDO 39'24.00 17'21.14
28 132 VALCOZZENA Irene 1998 VOLTAGO 39'43.15 17'40.29
29 87 DECIMA Irene 1998 TAIBON 39'44.61 17'41.75
30 74 FONTANIVE Laura 1970 TAIBON 40'49.07 18'46.21
31 45 TRICHES Sharon 2008 TAIBON 41'21.37 19'18.51
32 177 ROSSI Rachele 1995 AGORDO 41'44.47 19'41.61
33 301 DAL PIVA Augusta 1953 MEL 42'20.16 20'17.30
34 229 MARCON Emily 1990 AGORDO 43'20.79 21'17.93
35 222 MICHELUZZI Arianna 2008 FALCADE 43'40.29 21'37.43
36 225 BREANCALEONE Vania 1973 TAIBON 43'47.59 21'44.73
37 329 NESSI Silvia 1977 PREDAZZO 43'51.12 21'48.26
38 15 BONDIOLI Monica 1968 AGORDO 43'57.43 21'54.57
39 327 SALVADORI Rachele 1956 Gosaldo 44'02.77 21'59.91
40 211 DAL COL Alessandra 1996 VOLTAGO 44'47.94 22'45.08
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41 294 CONEDERA Manuela 1965 AGORDO 45'13.28 23'10.42
42 79 FOSSEN Monica 1976 AGORDO 45'43.53 23'40.67
43 10 BULF Aurelia Chiara 1969 TAIBON 46'00.06 23'57.20
44 91 DECIMA Natalia 2005 TAIBON 46'28.96 24'26.10
45 387 AMODEO Clara 2007 BRIOSCO 46'35.42 24'32.56
46 3 FARENZENA Anna 2012 TAIBON 47'06.78 25'03.92
47 197 MARCON Eleonora 2010 SOSPIROLO 47'12.62 25'09.76
48 135 DALL'ARMI Susanna 1977 AGORDO 47'24.49 25'21.63
49 158 SCHENA Chiara 1969 AGORDO 47'44.18 25'41.32
50 109 LIONELLO Caterina 1977 01610 PORTOGRUARO 47'51.27 25'48.41
51 227 CHIEA Enriqueta 1962 AGORDO 49'21.52 27'18.66
52 182 DA ROIT Irene 2006 TAIBON 49'58.73 27'55.87
53 161 DE NARDIN Alyssa 2004 TAIBON 50'09.29 28'06.43
54 220 DA RIZ Barbara 1986 SOSPIROLO 50'25.05 28'22.19
55 239 CELENTIN Susanna 2011 SAN GREGORIO 50'50.37 28'47.51
56 236 NARDIN Valentina 1979 SAN GREGORIO 50'50.75 28'47.89
57 194 BUXAJ Rebecca 2011 AGORDO 51'12.55 29'09.69
58 90 DAI PRA' Tiziana 1976 TAIBON 52'08.46 30'05.60
59 190 DE MARCO Claudia 1986 AGORDO 54'07.27 32'04.41
60 304 SCHENA Morena 2008 TAIBON 55'37.27 33'34.41
61 306 DA RONCH Giuliana 1974 TAIBON 55'46.02 33'43.16
62 202 LUCENTI Cristina 1988 TAIBON 56'05.53 34'02.67
63 254 CANALI Mattia 2014 Rivamonte 56'27.61 34'24.75
64 263 TRICHES Francesca 2007 TAIBON 56'48.18 34'45.32
65 265 TRICHES Miriam 2011 TAIBON 57'45.10 35'42.24
66 264 TRICHES Hellen 2008 TAIBON 58'03.48 36'00.62
67 342 TOME' Valentina 1986 AGORDO 58'29.71 36'26.85
68 252 SCHENA Sabrina 1989 Rivamonte 59'06.91 37'04.05
69 253 CANALI Lara 2010 Rivamonte 1:00'30.33 38'27.47
70 364 PARISSENTI Gabriella 1958 AGORDO 1:00'31.28 38'28.42
71 233 DEL DIN Renata 1966 TAIBON 1:00'53.10 38'50.24
72 296 TOGNETTI Elisa 1990 CENCENIGHE 1:00'56.51 38'53.65
73 189 DAI PRA' Ivana 1974 TAIBON 1:04'12.20 42'09.34
74 181 SCUSSEL Rita 1980 TAIBON 1:04'19.97 42'17.11
75 390 SOPPELSA Roberta 1975 CENCENIGHE 1:04'22.30 42'19.44
76 260 BULF Manuela 1985 TAIBON 1:04'23.13 42'20.27
77 165 MEZZOMO Lucia 1965 SEDICO 1:04'38.82 42'35.96
78 164 PAT Tiziana 1969 SEDICO 1:05'54.51 43'51.65
79 379 DAI PRA' Gabriella 1975 AGORDO 1:05'58.64 43'55.78
80 377 DAI PRA' Francesca 1974 AGORDO 1:11'39.20 49'36.34
81 231 DISTEFANO Greta 2008 AGORDO 1:14'58.82 52'55.96
82 378 DAI PRA' Ilenia 2004 AGORDO 1:17'46.11 55'43.25
83 207 BORTOT Diana 1973 AGORDO 1:19'04.14 57'01.28

ISCRITTI ...... 113

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 30

8 DEVICH Anna 1973 TAIBON
13 FENT Giuliana 1957 MEL
28 MURER Milena 1965 FALCADE
31 MARCON Ylenia 1980 TAIBON
46 CADORIN Lorena 1960 TAIBON
48 BENVEGNU' Silvana 1959 TAIBON
49 CHENET Samira 1982 TAIBON
50 CHENET Petra 1984 TAIBON
51 VIGILANTE Sara 2014 TAIBON
57 BEN Oriana 1968 TAIBON
59 FAVARO Deborah 1990 CENCENIGHE
61 SOCCOL Laura 2004 TAIBON
64 SCARDANZAN Orietta 1970 CENCENIGHE
97 CURTO Antonella 1955 AGORDO

119 CLERICI Ivana 1963 COMO
129 KASPRZAK Magdalena 1977 POLONIA
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169 SORARU' Miriam 1964 CENCENIGHE
180 BEN Diamante TAIBON
203 BEN Raffaela 1972 LA VALLE
224 BENVEGNU' Michela 1972 FALCADE
230 DISTEFANO Alice 2006 AGORDO
240 CELENTIN Sissi SAN GREGORIO
244 BERTOLLO Patrizia 1969 CASTELFRANCO VENETO
245 PETTENUZZO Alessandra 1963 CASTELLO DI GODEGO
250 DE RIVA Loredana 1973 TAIBON
272 BENVEGNU' Mara 1973 TAIBON
280 D'ISEP Mariantonia 1960 BELLUNO
337 CINTI Valentina 2002 VOLTAGO
357 CADORIN Maria TAIBON
361 STIEVEN Alice AGORDO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

Assoluta

1 1 ZASSO Michele 1990 AGORDO 17'36.09 0.00
2 314 SEBER Patrick 1996 MOENA 17'37.89 1.80
3 313 BUSIN Lorenzo 1996 CANALE D'AGORDO 17'38.48 2.39
4 385 DA CANAL Filippo 1994 MEL 17'39.50 3.41
5 316 SOGNE Alessandro 1994 SEDICO 18'29.54 53.45
6 292 COSSETTINI Gabriele 1984 BELLUNO 18'36.90 1'00.81
7 206 TOME' Roberto 1967 LA VALLE 18'45.98 1'09.89
8 32 BENVEGNU' Danilo 1974 TAIBON 18'50.55 1'14.46
9 323 PAMPANIN Adriano 1986 SELVA DI CADORE 18'51.35 1'15.26

10 215 CASE Marco 1989 AGORDO 18'51.94 1'15.85
11 283 BRANCALEONE Luca 2002 TAIBON 18'59.25 1'23.16
12 147 DE BIASIO Manlio 1972 PELLEGRIN CYCLING TEAM 19'26.99 1'50.90
13 96 GUADAGNINI Mario 1990 BRESSANONE 19'28.27 1'52.18
14 382 D'ALESSIO Stefano 1964 MEL 19'29.00 1'52.91
15 285 CIPRIAN Stefano 1972 VAL DI ZOLDO 19'33.84 1'57.75
16 380 DE FLORIAN Willi 1967 ZIANO 19'39.30 2'03.21
17 145 DALLE ZOTTE Paolo 1957 CICLI AGORDINA 20'06.11 2'30.02
18 287 DEFRANCESCO Maurizio 1967 MOENA 20'11.05 2'34.96
19 298 BASSO Cristian 1996 ASOLO 20'11.86 2'35.77
20 159 DEL DIN Enea 2001 TAIBON 20'13.89 2'37.80
21 62 SCUSSEL Alberto 1961 VOLTAGO 20'14.54 2'38.45
22 200 FONTANIVE Maurilio 1959 CENCENIGHE 20'16.08 2'39.99
23 274 DE NARD Claudio 1963 SEDICO 20'17.28 2'41.19
24 381 PELLEGRIN Fabio 1966 SORAGA 20'45.28 3'09.19
25 333 CIPRIAN Fausto 1978 CONEGLIANO 20'45.90 3'09.81
26 291 CONEDERA Davide 1999 AGORDO 20'46.59 3'10.50
27 36 DAL DON Fabio 1996 Gosaldo 20'48.72 3'12.63
28 358 DAL PAN Fabio 1987 S.GIUSTINA 20'50.42 3'14.33
29 326 ZANIN Fabrizio 1966 AGORDO 20'52.24 3'16.15
30 320 VEDANI Luca 2003 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 20'55.22 3'19.13
31 328 BASSAN Francesco 1975 PREDAZZO 20'56.63 3'20.54
32 269 CANCEL Paolo 1960 CENCENIGHE 21'00.14 3'24.05
33 303 DAGOSTIN Silvano 1964 TRENTO 21'03.69 3'27.60
34 288 SOPPELSA Luca 1988 CENCENIGHE 21'05.11 3'29.02
35 42 CASARIL Luca 1989 SEDICO 21'11.33 3'35.24
36 289 FARENZENA Giorgio 1962 AGORDO 21'26.34 3'50.25
37 309 BRANCALEONE Marco 2004 TAIBON 21'46.23 4'10.14
38 27 MIOLA Marino 1966 AGORDO 21'48.14 4'12.05
39 297 BASSO Andrea 1994 ASOLO 21'51.01 4'14.92
40 392 BOTTER Nicola 1989 AGORDO 21'57.13 4'21.04
41 63 MELATO Daniele 2000 PADOVA 22'00.20 4'24.11
42 6 REN Daniele 1978 AGORDO 22'01.92 4'25.83
43 2 MIOLA Astrid 1997 AGORDO 22'02.86 4'26.77
44 102 KALTAK Sanel 1979 AGORDO 22'26.70 4'50.61
45 143 ANDRICH Walter 1987 VALLADA 22'31.49 4'55.40
46 247 SOPPELSA Ferrandi 1966 CENCENIGHE 22'40.29 5'04.20
47 372 PILLER Caterina 1999 PREDAZZO 22'43.22 5'07.13
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48 371 PILLER Sergio 1969 PREDAZZO 23'01.88 5'25.79
49 307 DA PRA' Giorgio 1987 AGORDO 23'32.14 5'56.05
50 199 FONTANIVE Matteo 2001 CENCENIGHE 23'33.69 5'57.60
51 30 BORGHESE Maurizio 1968 TAIBON 23'38.05 6'01.96
52 94 MORETTI Stefano 1963 PESCHIERA B. 23'41.06 6'04.97
53 284 SIMEONI Federica 1972 VALLA DI RIESE 23'43.46 6'07.37
54 173 SCUSSEL Alan 1985 VOLTAGO 23'44.11 6'08.02
55 9 BAIOLLA Dennis 1996 TAIBON 24'01.04 6'24.95
56 354 ZAETTA Emanuela 1976 SOSPIROLO 24'02.31 6'26.22
57 277 BETTA Antonio 1966 CAVALESE 24'07.70 6'31.61
58 275 ZAMPIERI Loris 1946 SEDICO 24'26.91 6'50.82
59 198 FONTANIVE Andrea 2001 CENCENIGHE 24'29.87 6'53.78
60 72 SIRTORI Pietro 2002 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 24'43.45 7'07.36
61 25 DE TONI Moreno 1966 TAIBON 24'45.43 7'09.34
62 76 DECIMA Nicola 1990 AGORDO 24'54.37 7'18.28
63 271 BENVEGNU' Sandro 1965 TAIBON 24'54.85 7'18.76
64 17 ENACHE Silviu 1993 S. GREGORIO 25'02.95 7'26.86
65 141 CINTI Danilo 1975 PELLEGRIN CYCLING TEAM 25'03.63 7'27.54
66 142 LATTI Claudia 1977 PELLEGRIN CYCLING TEAM 25'04.66 7'28.57
67 235 DE BIASIO Denis 1957 AGORDO 25'24.56 7'48.47
68 100 PANI Alessandro 1958 VENEZIA 25'30.20 7'54.11
69 4 FARENZENA Lucio 2007 TAIBON 25'34.04 7'57.95
70 310 BRANCALEONE Dario 1968 TAIBON 25'38.77 8'02.68
71 168 SOPPELSA Mauro 1961 CENCENIGHE 25'48.78 8'12.69
72 163 DE NARDIN Gino 1954 AGORDO 26'50.87 9'14.78
73 35 DA RONCH Edy 1962 BELLUNO 26'52.76 9'16.67
74 319 VEDANI Diego 2006 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 26'59.08 9'22.99
75 257 LANCIATO Thomas 2003 AGORDO 27'04.82 9'28.73
76 114 SOCCOL Manuel 2008 TAIBON 27'06.95 9'30.86
77 115 SOCCOL Roberto 1968 TAIBON 27'35.99 9'59.90
78 98 CONEDERA Sandro 1964 AGORDO 27'52.09 10'16.00
79 24 DALL'ACQUA Nicola 2002 AGORDO 27'57.57 10'21.48
80 104 COSTA Matteo 1995 AGORDO 27'58.29 10'22.20
81 105 DE COLO' Francesca 1998 TAIBON 27'58.88 10'22.79
82 7 DECIMA Paolo 1950 TAIBON 27'59.32 10'23.23
83 278 D'ISEP Stefano 1945 BELLUNO 28'00.67 10'24.58
84 279 PARISSENTI Flavia 1947 BELLUNO 28'20.67 10'44.58
85 318 VEDANI Andrea 2008 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 28'38.31 11'02.22
86 338 STRAPPAZZON Felice 1954 AGORDO 28'41.21 11'05.12
87 20 VETULI Mauro 1968 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 28'48.14 11'12.05
88 71 GIANOTTO Paolo 1968 ASTI 29'21.53 11'45.44
89 137 SANTOMASO Luca 2004 AGORDO 29'23.00 11'46.91
90 55 DE COLO' Zaira 2006 TAIBON 29'23.75 11'47.66
91 276 DE COLO' Daniele 1970 TAIBON 29'24.37 11'48.28
92 54 GROPPA Giorgio 1981 CENCENIGHE 29'31.78 11'55.69
93 146 DALLE ZOTTE Laura 2001 VOLTAGO 29'55.33 12'19.24
94 95 DALLA TORRE Gianluigi 1954 AGORDO 30'17.98 12'41.89
95 160 DE NARDIN Michael 2007 TAIBON 30'19.10 12'43.01
96 311 DE NARDIN Gabriele 2006 TAIBON 30'34.17 12'58.08
97 374 DE NARDIN Fulvio 1954 TAIBON 30'54.31 13'18.22
98 293 DALLE ZOTTE Dino 1956 AGORDO 31'02.71 13'26.62
99 139 SOCCOL Andrea 1977 TAIBON 31'16.50 13'40.41

100 148 PAGANIN Lucia 1968 TAIBON 31'17.23 13'41.14
101 149 PAGANIN Bruno 1966 TAIBON 31'55.43 14'19.34
102 88 DECIMA Enea 2004 TAIBON 32'23.69 14'47.60
103 125 GUADAGNIN Fabio 1979 AGORDO 32'34.79 14'58.70
104 16 ROSSO Alejandro 1967 SEDICO 32'49.41 15'13.32
105 281 PARPAGIOLA Francesco 2008 MESTRE 32'52.29 15'16.20
106 308 ZUANEL Daniela 2002 LA VALLE 32'52.94 15'16.85
107 255 DELL'OSBEL Daniele 2003 BOLZANO 32'55.09 15'19.00
108 183 DA ROIT Ruggero 2004 TAIBON 33'08.84 15'32.75
109 266 DA RONCH Matteo 2009 AGORDO 33'17.21 15'41.12
110 108 ROMAN Riccardo 2010 01610 PORTOGRUARO 33'21.21 15'45.12
111 383 AGNOLET Roberto 1989 AGORDO 33'24.22 15'48.13
112 384 GNECH Marzia 1985 RIVAMONTE AGORDINO 33'25.16 15'49.07
113 156 MARCHI Jacopo 2003 AGORDO 33'30.76 15'54.67
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114 113 CALDART Giovanni 1956 LA VALLE 33'33.45 15'57.36
115 37 MURER Devis 2009 AGORDO 33'35.67 15'59.58
116 38 MURER Stefano 1972 AGORDO 33'36.67 16'00.58
117 34 BENVEGNU' Kristian 2010 TAIBON 33'40.00 16'03.91
118 282 SEMENZATO Gianni 1954 MESTRE 33'46.54 16'10.45
119 348 CADORIN Nicola 2002 TAIBON 33'58.19 16'22.10
120 330 PAGANIN Gianluca 2001 TAIBON 33'59.16 16'23.07
121 273 DAI PRA' Marco 1984 TAIBON 34'01.14 16'25.05
122 331 DAI PRA' Fabio 2001 TAIBON 34'11.80 16'35.71
123 83 COSTANTINI Lorenzo 2006 AGORDO 34'38.05 17'01.96
124 192 SAVIO Marina 1962 AGORDO 34'39.23 17'03.14
125 53 ARTICO Daniel 2010 PREDAZZO 34'40.01 17'03.92

350 RIVA Giorgio 2008 BELLUNO 34'40.01 17'03.92
127 99 PROMPICAI Giovanni 1954 LA VALLE 34'42.46 17'06.37
128 67 TOME' Cristian 2009 TAIBON 34'43.32 17'07.23
129 322 VEDANI Marzia 1973 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 34'49.36 17'13.27
130 360 STIEVEN Carlo 2013 AGORDO 34'50.91 17'14.82
131 359 STIEVEN Gabriele 1982 AGORDO 34'52.25 17'16.16
132 170 DA RONCH Pietro 2007 AGORDO 34'53.50 17'17.41
133 171 DA RONCH Andrea 1968 AGORDO 35'00.50 17'24.41
134 150 LENA Patrick 2008 LA VALLE 35'20.95 17'44.86
135 166 SOPPELSA Francesco 2008 CENCENIGHE 35'21.57 17'45.48
136 130 CURTI Chiara 1977 AGORDO 35'25.81 17'49.72
137 362 DE ZAIACOMO Francesca 1984 AGORDO 35'31.13 17'55.04
138 23 MARCON Anna 1979 Gosaldo 35'35.06 17'58.97
139 251 VALCOZZENA Luigi 1962 AGORDO 35'36.79 18'00.70
140 73 FARENZENA Ilario 2007 TAIBON 35'39.49 18'03.40
141 299 RENTO Loris 1960 SANTA GIUSTINA 35'42.29 18'06.20
142 70 DE COLO' Ferdinando 1964 TAIBON 35'44.32 18'08.23
143 312 DE NARDIN Gianni 1963 TAIBON 35'45.85 18'09.76
144 107 ROMAN Roberto 1971 01610 PORTOGRUARO 35'51.73 18'15.64
145 110 ROMAN Adelaide 2014 01610 PORTOGRUARO 35'53.91 18'17.82
146 68 TOME' Erik 2006 TAIBON 36'06.46 18'30.37
147 238 CELENTIN Nathan 2008 SAN GREGORIO 36'23.61 18'47.52
148 21 VETULI Sofia 2006 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 36'24.34 18'48.25
149 259 MIANA Paolo 1950 AGORDO 36'37.24 19'01.15
150 351 RIVA Marco 1972 BELLUNO 36'55.56 19'19.47
151 66 FONTANIVE Stefano 2009 CENCENIGHE 36'56.39 19'20.30
152 65 FONTANIVE Giulio 1972 CENCENIGHE 37'09.15 19'33.06
153 324 MURER Tommaso 2009 CANALE D'AGORDO 37'11.24 19'35.15
154 325 MURER Alexandre 1980 CANALE D'AGORDO 37'33.63 19'57.54
155 101 KALTAK Benjamin 2009 AGORDO 37'36.08 19'59.99
156 136 SANTOMASO Davide 2010 AGORDO 37'44.79 20'08.70
157 174 DE ZAIACOMO Vera 2007 AGORDO 37'47.84 20'11.75
158 175 DE ZAIACOMO Gianni 1971 AGORDO 37'51.06 20'14.97
159 126 DELLA LUCIA Fabio 1979 SEDICO 37'56.20 20'20.11
160 52 ARTICO Sandro 1968 AGORDO 37'56.84 20'20.75
161 154 DA RIZ Stefano 1970 LA VALLE AGORDINA 37'58.74 20'22.65
162 153 RIVA Manola 1973 LA VALLE AGORDINA 37'59.18 20'23.09
163 84 CARLI Giovanni 2006 FALCADE 37'59.65 20'23.56
164 85 SCARDANZAN Nicola 1971 CANALE D'AGORDO 38'00.31 20'24.22
165 29 STALLIVIERE Doris 1964 AGORDO 38'02.66 20'26.57
166 187 TIBOLLA Stefanie 2009 TAIBON 38'03.78 20'27.69
167 188 TIBOLLA Claudio 1969 TAIBON 38'04.04 20'27.95
168 184 FONTANIVE Diego 1972 SAN TOMMASO 38'05.79 20'29.70
169 317 VEDANI Erbi Matteo 2012 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 38'16.80 20'40.71
170 321 VEDANI Nicola 1970 03433 MILANO SKI TEAM 38'37.88 21'01.79
171 185 TEBALDI Cecilia 1969 PADOVA 38'39.03 21'02.94
172 186 PACCAGNELLA Franco 1962 PADOVA 38'46.38 21'10.29
173 300 CASSOL Stefania 1965 SANTA GIUSTINA 38'47.06 21'10.97
174 305 SCHENA Valentino 2010 TAIBON 38'53.69 21'17.60
175 131 VALCOZZENA Alvise 2008 VOLTAGO 39'07.48 21'31.39
176 216 TIBOLLA Andrea 2010 TAIBON 39'11.94 21'35.85
177 218 ALCHINI Valentina 1983 TAIBON 39'14.55 21'38.46
178 217 TIBOLLA Christian 1981 TAIBON 39'18.12 21'42.03
179 347 SOCCOL Egon Umberto 1974 AGORDO 39'20.62 21'44.53
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180 77 BENVEGNU' Niva 1961 AGORDO 39'24.00 21'47.91
181 12 COSTA Ivano 1974 TAIBON 39'27.03 21'50.94
182 205 TOME' Nicola 1998 LA VALLE 39'33.36 21'57.27
183 204 TOME' Thomas 1996 LA VALLE 39'34.57 21'58.48
184 375 DA ROIT Kevin 1992 LA VALLE AGORDINA 39'35.01 21'58.92
185 155 MARCHI Cristian 2006 AGORDO 39'38.15 22'02.06
186 132 VALCOZZENA Irene 1998 VOLTAGO 39'43.15 22'07.06
187 127 COSTA Massimo 1953 AGORDO 39'43.73 22'07.64
188 87 DECIMA Irene 1998 TAIBON 39'44.61 22'08.52
189 86 DECIMA Gianni 1962 TAIBON 40'22.35 22'46.26
190 395 SIMIONATO Giordano 2003 VENEZIA 40'23.04 22'46.95
191 80 ZECCHIN Umberto 1957 VENEZIA 40'29.82 22'53.73
192 258 ZUANEL Dario 1965 LAVALLE AGORDINA 40'41.64 23'05.55
193 74 FONTANIVE Laura 1970 TAIBON 40'49.07 23'12.98
194 75 FARENZENA Lucano 1966 TAIBON 40'49.74 23'13.65
195 81 BARACCHI Fulvio 1955 VENEZIA 40'50.38 23'14.29
196 22 SOPPELSA Fabrizio 1977 AGORDO 40'56.84 23'20.75
197 373 MANFROI Sergio 1943 CENCENIGHE 41'11.25 23'35.16
198 45 TRICHES Sharon 2008 TAIBON 41'21.37 23'45.28
199 212 BENVEGNU' Leonildo 1947 AGORDO 41'36.67 24'00.58
200 394 SIMIONATO Pietro 1957 VENEZIA 41'37.41 24'01.32
201 44 TRICHES Paolo 1978 TAIBON 41'40.12 24'04.03
202 177 ROSSI Rachele 1995 AGORDO 41'44.47 24'08.38
203 315 FEEDORYSHYNN Roman 2008 VOLTAGO 41'49.68 24'13.59
204 270 RIVA Sergio 1945 AGORDO 41'52.72 24'16.63
205 301 DAL PIVA Augusta 1953 MEL 42'20.16 24'44.07
206 302 ROLD Claudio 1956 MEL 42'30.33 24'54.24
207 332 VALT Cristian 1976 SEDICO 42'31.49 24'55.40
208 232 DELL'AGNOLA Daniele 2009 TAIBON 42'47.37 25'11.28
209 229 MARCON Emily 1990 AGORDO 43'20.79 25'44.70
210 176 ROSSI Maurizio 1964 AGORDO 43'25.40 25'49.31
211 92 DECIMA Giacomo 2008 TAIBON 43'28.43 25'52.34
212 223 MICHELUZZI Andrea 1968 FALCADE 43'39.70 26'03.61
213 222 MICHELUZZI Arianna 2008 FALCADE 43'40.29 26'04.20
214 225 BREANCALEONE Vania 1973 TAIBON 43'47.59 26'11.50
215 329 NESSI Silvia 1977 PREDAZZO 43'51.12 26'15.03
216 390 CIPRIAN Agostino 1938 CONEGLIANO 43'57.18 26'21.09
217 15 BONDIOLI Monica 1968 AGORDO 43'57.43 26'21.34
218 327 SALVADORI Rachele 1956 Gosaldo 44'02.77 26'26.68
219 234 DELL'AGNOLA Loris 1963 TAIBON 44'05.64 26'29.55
220 334 CIPRIAN Benedetto 1938 CONEGLIANO 44'07.87 26'31.78
221 210 DE BASTIANI Marco 1997 LA VALLE AGORDINA 44'47.36 27'11.27
222 211 DAL COL Alessandra 1996 VOLTAGO 44'47.94 27'11.85
223 294 CONEDERA Manuela 1965 AGORDO 45'13.28 27'37.19
224 78 SCHENA Gabriel 2010 AGORDO 45'22.42 27'46.33
225 335 DELL'OSBEL Alan 2012 LA VALLE 45'25.10 27'49.01
226 162 DE NARDIN Filippo 2011 TAIBON 45'28.07 27'51.98
227 79 FOSSEN Monica 1976 AGORDO 45'43.53 28'07.44
228 336 DELL'SBEL David 1969 LA VALLE 45'44.17 28'08.08
229 10 BULF Aurelia Chiara 1969 TAIBON 46'00.06 28'23.97
230 106 MALACARNE Gianluca 2007 TAIBON 46'03.26 28'27.17
231 112 VALLATA Sebastiano 2010 TAIBON 46'08.48 28'32.39
232 111 VALLATA Francesco 1983 TAIBON 46'09.33 28'33.24
233 91 DECIMA Natalia 2005 TAIBON 46'28.96 28'52.87
234 387 AMODEO Clara 2007 BRIOSCO 46'35.42 28'59.33
235 386 AMODEO Serafino 2006 BRIOSCO 47'01.97 29'25.88
236 3 FARENZENA Anna 2012 TAIBON 47'06.78 29'30.69
237 5 FARENZENA Graziano 1956 TAIBON 47'07.48 29'31.39
238 197 MARCON Eleonora 2010 SOSPIROLO 47'12.62 29'36.53
239 196 MARCON Giovanni 1973 SOSPIROLO 47'15.74 29'39.65
240 133 DALL'ARMI Leonardo AGORDO 47'22.14 29'46.05
241 134 DALL'ARMI Stefano 1968 AGORDO 47'22.97 29'46.88
242 135 DALL'ARMI Susanna 1977 AGORDO 47'24.49 29'48.40
243 389 GNECH Alexandro 2012 VOLTAGO AGORDINO 47'35.45 29'59.36
244 388 AMODEO Alessandro 1968 BRIOSCO 47'36.85 30'00.76
245 158 SCHENA Chiara 1969 AGORDO 47'44.18 30'08.09
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246 109 LIONELLO Caterina 1977 01610 PORTOGRUARO 47'51.27 30'15.18
247 123 BETTINI Nicolas 2010 AGORDO 48'38.35 31'02.26
248 122 LONGARON Kimi 2010 AGORDO 49'05.26 31'29.17
249 151 LENA Thomas 2012 LA VALLE 49'07.44 31'31.35
250 152 LENA Daniele 1968 LA VALLE 49'09.06 31'32.97
251 124 LONGARON Alex 1976 AGORDO 49'13.82 31'37.73
252 227 CHIEA Enriqueta 1962 AGORDO 49'21.52 31'45.43
253 182 DA ROIT Irene 2006 TAIBON 49'58.73 32'22.64
254 161 DE NARDIN Alyssa 2004 TAIBON 50'09.29 32'33.20
255 268 PELLEGRINON Gabriel 2008 AGORDO 50'18.52 32'42.43
256 267 PELLEGRINON Michele 1972 AGORDO 50'19.20 32'43.11
257 220 DA RIZ Barbara 1986 SOSPIROLO 50'25.05 32'48.96
258 219 ONGARO Elia 1985 SOSPIROLO 50'33.80 32'57.71
259 239 CELENTIN Susanna 2011 SAN GREGORIO 50'50.37 33'14.28
260 236 NARDIN Valentina 1979 SAN GREGORIO 50'50.75 33'14.66
261 194 BUXAJ Rebecca 2011 AGORDO 51'12.55 33'36.46
262 191 DE MARCO Mario 1961 AGORDO 51'12.99 33'36.90
263 195 BUXAJ Alessandro 2014 AGORDO 51'23.03 33'46.94
264 193 BUXAJ Adriatik 1982 AGORDO 51'23.89 33'47.80
265 246 DE RIVA Marco 1983 TAIBON 51'25.82 33'49.73
266 237 CELENTIN Daniele 1984 SAN GREGORIO 51'30.56 33'54.47
267 344 MORETTI Giovanni 1983 AGORDO 51'48.92 34'12.83
268 339 DA RONCH Morgan 2009 AGORDO 51'54.25 34'18.16
269 356 CADORIN Valentino 1967 TAIBON 52'01.74 34'25.65
270 93 DECIMA Tommaso 2012 TAIBON 52'04.65 34'28.56
271 89 DECIMA Mirko 1974 TAIBON 52'05.37 34'29.28
272 340 DA RONCH Erich 1977 AGORDO 52'07.47 34'31.38
273 90 DAI PRA' Tiziana 1976 TAIBON 52'08.46 34'32.37
274 393 SAVIO Ivo 1971 TAIBON 52'09.55 34'33.46
275 208 LOVATEL Fausto 1972 AGORDO 52'19.82 34'43.73
276 213 RENON Luca 2008 AGORDO 52'35.63 34'59.54
277 214 RENON Marco 1979 AGORDO 53'54.66 36'18.57
278 190 DE MARCO Claudia 1986 AGORDO 54'07.27 36'31.18
279 355 CASERA Olinto 1955 VOLTAGO 54'52.51 37'16.42
280 157 MARCHI Danilo 1975 AGORDO 55'08.13 37'32.04
281 82 DELL'ANTONE Stefano 1969 AGORDO 55'09.43 37'33.34
282 304 SCHENA Morena 2008 TAIBON 55'37.27 38'01.18
283 306 DA RONCH Giuliana 1974 TAIBON 55'46.02 38'09.93
284 228 MARCON Alessandro 1961 AGORDO 55'59.84 38'23.75
285 202 LUCENTI Cristina 1988 TAIBON 56'05.53 38'29.44
286 201 VENDRAMINI Michele 1985 TAIBON 56'06.67 38'30.58
287 254 CANALI Mattia 2014 Rivamonte 56'27.61 38'51.52
288 138 SANTOMASO Stefano 1970 AGORDO 56'46.87 39'10.78
289 263 TRICHES Francesca 2007 TAIBON 56'48.18 39'12.09
290 265 TRICHES Miriam 2011 TAIBON 57'45.10 40'09.01
291 209 LOVATEL Mattia 2008 AGORDO 58'02.99 40'26.90
292 264 TRICHES Hellen 2008 TAIBON 58'03.48 40'27.39
293 262 TRICHES Jonathan 2005 TAIBON 58'04.70 40'28.61
294 343 FONTANIVE Alberto 1985 AGORDO 58'05.20 40'29.11
295 342 TOME' Valentina 1986 AGORDO 58'29.71 40'53.62
296 290 CONEDERA Stefano 1968 AGORDO 58'55.19 41'19.10
297 221 DI GREGORIO Luca 2005 TAIBON 58'56.78 41'20.69
298 252 SCHENA Sabrina 1989 Rivamonte 59'06.91 41'30.82
299 253 CANALI Lara 2010 Rivamonte 1:00'30.33 42'54.24
300 364 PARISSENTI Gabriella 1958 AGORDO 1:00'31.28 42'55.19
301 233 DEL DIN Renata 1966 TAIBON 1:00'53.10 43'17.01
302 296 TOGNETTI Elisa 1990 CENCENIGHE 1:00'56.51 43'20.42
303 179 BEN Gioele 2011 TAIBON 1:02'06.44 44'30.35
304 178 BEN Daniele 1978 TAIBON 1:04'10.94 46'34.85
305 189 DAI PRA' Ivana 1974 TAIBON 1:04'12.20 46'36.11
306 261 TRICHES Remis 1978 TAIBON 1:04'13.53 46'37.44
307 181 SCUSSEL Rita 1980 TAIBON 1:04'19.97 46'43.88
308 390 SOPPELSA Roberta 1975 CENCENIGHE 1:04'22.30 46'46.21
309 260 BULF Manuela 1985 TAIBON 1:04'23.13 46'47.04
310 341 MANFROI Guido 1990 CENCENIGHE 1:04'24.17 46'48.08
311 352 OLIVIER Daniele 1987 AGORDO 1:04'26.02 46'49.93
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312 353 OLIVIER Devid 2014 AGORDO 1:04'34.72 46'58.63
313 165 MEZZOMO Lucia 1965 SEDICO 1:04'38.82 47'02.73
314 164 PAT Tiziana 1969 SEDICO 1:05'54.51 48'18.42
315 33 BENVEGNU' Alex 2006 TAIBON 1:05'55.34 48'19.25
316 249 DE COLO' Giacomo 2007 TAIBON 1:05'56.03 48'19.94
317 103 GARAVANA Giuseppe 2006 TAIBON 1:05'56.94 48'20.85
318 69 DE COLO' Mirco 2006 TAIBON 1:05'57.89 48'21.80
319 379 DAI PRA' Gabriella 1975 AGORDO 1:05'58.64 48'22.55
320 377 DAI PRA' Francesca 1974 AGORDO 1:11'39.20 54'03.11
321 376 DISTEFANO Mario 1964 AGORDO 1:11'39.79 54'03.70
322 40 ANDRICH Alvise 1971 AGORDO 1:11'40.91 54'04.82
323 231 DISTEFANO Greta 2008 AGORDO 1:14'58.82 57'22.73
324 346 CASAGRANDE Filippo 2008 CONEGLIANO 1:17'35.58 59'59.49
325 378 DAI PRA' Ilenia 2004 AGORDO 1:17'46.11 :00'10.02
326 345 CASAGRANDE Stefano 1974 CONEGLIANO 1:18'48.65 :01'12.56
327 207 BORTOT Diana 1973 AGORDO 1:19'04.14 :01'28.05

ISCRITTI ...... 389

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 62

8 DEVICH Anna 1973 TAIBON
11 SOPPELSA Davide 2008 TAIBON
13 FENT Giuliana 1957 MEL
14 MARCON Luciano 1961 Gosaldo
18 MILANESE Gianni 1950 MESTRE
19 VEDOVATO Davide 1982 MESTRE
26 DAL BORGO Daniele 1981 SEDICO
28 MURER Milena 1965 FALCADE
31 MARCON Ylenia 1980 TAIBON
39 LAGUNA Remo 1950 TAIBON
41 CAMMILLETTI Claudio 1952 GROSSETO
43 SILVESTRINI Gian Paolo 1957 SACILE
46 CADORIN Lorena 1960 TAIBON
47 CHENET Mauro 1954 TAIBON
48 BENVEGNU' Silvana 1959 TAIBON
49 CHENET Samira 1982 TAIBON
50 CHENET Petra 1984 TAIBON
51 VIGILANTE Sara 2014 TAIBON
56 DEVAL Simone 1987 SAN TOMMASO
57 BEN Oriana 1968 TAIBON
58 FAVARO Matteo 1993 TAIBON
59 FAVARO Deborah 1990 CENCENIGHE
60 SOCCOL Franco 1971 TAIBON
61 SOCCOL Laura 2004 TAIBON
64 SCARDANZAN Orietta 1970 CENCENIGHE
97 CURTO Antonella 1955 AGORDO

116 ADDA Claudio 1968 CENCENIGHE
117 VIGILATE Raniero 1973 AGORDO
118 LIONELLO Pistor 1950 Treviso
119 CLERICI Ivana 1963 COMO
120 COLUSSO Evaresto 1944 MASERADA SUL PIAVE
121 BEN Franco 1966 TAIBON
128 RIGHES Dino 1966 BELLUNO
129 KASPRZAK Magdalena 1977 POLONIA
140 SOCCOL Luciano 1943 TAIBON
144 DE MARCO Carlo 1951 AGORDO
167 SOPPELSA Marco 2005 CENCENIGHE
169 SORARU' Miriam 1964 CENCENIGHE
172 REN Giulio 1981 AGORDO
180 BEN Diamante TAIBON
203 BEN Raffaela 1972 LA VALLE
224 BENVEGNU' Michela 1972 FALCADE
226 DAI PRA' Giambattista 2000 TAIBON
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230 DISTEFANO Alice 2006 AGORDO
240 CELENTIN Sissi SAN GREGORIO
241 FARENZENA Martin 2008 TAIBON
242 ONGARATO Mario 1960 CASTELFRANCO VENETO
243 ROMANO Gianni 1960 CASTELLO DI GODEGO
244 BERTOLLO Patrizia 1969 CASTELFRANCO VENETO
245 PETTENUZZO Alessandra 1963 CASTELLO DI GODEGO
248 BENVEGNU' Franco 1961 TAIBON
250 DE RIVA Loredana 1973 TAIBON
256 DELL'OSBEL Matteo 2006 BOLZANO
272 BENVEGNU' Mara 1973 TAIBON
280 D'ISEP Mariantonia 1960 BELLUNO
295 MANFROI Marco 1985 CENCENIGHE
337 CINTI Valentina 2002 VOLTAGO
349 FERRARO Paolo 1947 AGORDO
357 CADORIN Maria TAIBON
361 STIEVEN Alice AGORDO
363 FOLLADOR Mattia AGORDO
391 GNECH Sandro 1959 VOLTAGO AGORDINO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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